

Drag Slash (Model 94076-4) Parts List

Parts shown in bold are optional accessories. Part categories and individual part listings are arranged alphabetically.

## Search		Pooringo o Puchingo	5833G	Nerf bars, low CG (gray)
Ball bearings (6x2.5mm) (2) Ball bearings, blue nabler seed (5x1.4mm) (2) Ball bearings, blue nables (5x1.4	400=	Bearings & Bushings		
ball bearings, blue nubber seizles (Seizl-Seime) (2) Ballcrank brushings (blanched seizles (Seizl-Seime) (2) Ballcrank brushings (planted) (Seizl-Seime) (2) Ballcrank brushings (planted) (Seizl-Seime) (3) Ballcrank brushings (planted) (Seizl-Seime) (3) Ballcrank brushings (planted) (Seizl-Seime) (3) Bedy accessories, Chevrolled (Seizl-Seime) (4) Bedy accessories, Chevrolled (10) (Ballcr (reludes gille (opper & bow), headilight housings (et al. regulate purpose) (4) Bedy accessories, Chevrolled (10) (Ballcr (reludes gille (opper & bow), headilight housings (et al. regulate purpose) (4) Bedy accessories, Chevrolled (10) (Ballcr (reludes gille (opper & bow), headilight housings (et al. regulate purpose) (4) Bedy accessories, Chevrolled (10) (Ballcr (blanched)) (Ballcr (blanched)				*
Ball bearings, Dien unbeer sealed (State Stamp) (2) Ball bearings, Dien unbeer sealed (State Stamp) (4) Bernard bushings (placist) (deat 2 firm) (4) BOLTY & Richest Dushings (placist) (deat 2 firm) (4) PTPE-Coaled watering, State (Deat 2 firm) (4) Antenna caps, viry ((2) antenna spot) Body accessories, Chevrolet (10, black chrome (includes grille (upper & lower), headight housings (left A right), humpers (front & rear), mounting retainers and handware) Body accessories, Chevrolet (10, black chrome (includes grille (upper & lower), headight housings (left A right), humpers (front & rear), mounting retainers and handware) Body accessories, Chevrolet (10, black chrome (includes grille (upper & lower), headight housings (left A right), humpers (front & rear), mounting retainers and handware) Body accessories, Chevrolet (10, black chrome (includes grille (upper & lower), headight housings (left A right), humpers (front & rear), mounting retainers and handware) Body accessories, Chevrolet (10, black chrome (includes grille (upper & lower), headight housings (left A right), humpers (front & rear), mounting retainers and handware) Body (lower) and the season of the right of the season of the rear), mounting retainers and handware) Body (lower) and the season of the right of the ri				
Side plates, wheelie bar, green (aluminum) (2) Side plates, wheelie bar, point (aluminum) (alu				
Pith-iocalided wateriers, Dottol, Immiry (2) (Juse with Sail brailways) Pith-iocalided wateriers, Dottol, Sample (December 2) Pith Pith (December 2) Pith (Pith (Pith (Pith (December 2) Pith (Pith		Bellcrank bushings (plastic) (5x8x2.5mm) (4)		
Body American Spring 20 American Spring 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 2	1985	PTFE-coated washers, 5x8x0.5mm (20) (use with ball bearings)		
Antenna caps, smyll (2) antenna spool 1728A Antenna (ube, black (1) vivily antenna spot (1) wire retainer (1) 1728A Antenna (ube, black (1) vivily antenna spot (1) wire retainer (1) 1728A Antenna (ube, black (1) vivily antenna spot (1) wire retainer (1) 1728A Soldy accessories, Chevrolet (2) (black chrome (includes griffe (upper & lower), headingth housings (left Aright), bumpers (front & rear), mounting retainers and hardware) 1728B Body accessories, Chevrolet (3) (black chrome (includes griffe (upper & lower), headingth housings (left Aright), bumpers (front & rear), mounting retainers and hardware) 1728B Body accessories, Chevrolet (1) (black chrome (includes griffe (upper & lower), headingth housings (left Aright), bumpers (front & rear), mounting retainers and hardware) 1728B Body accessories (new retainers and hardware) 1728B Body a		Body & Accessories		
Body accessories, Chervice C10, back (includes grille (upper & lower), heading thicknessing (eff & right), bumpers (from & rare), mounting retainers and hardware)	1926	_		
lowerl, headlight housings (left & right), bumpers (front & riese). 94157. Body accessories, Chevrolde C10, black chrome (includes grille (upper & lower), headlight housings (left & right), bumpers (front & rear), mounting retainers and hardware). 94158. Body accessories, Chevrolde C10, chrome (includes grille (upper & lower), headlight housings (left & right), bumpers (front & rear), mounting retainers and hardware). 94159. Body accessories, Chevrolde C10, chrome (includes grille (upper & lower), headlight housings (left & right), bumpers (front & rear), mounting retainers and hardware). 94159. Body accessories (housings (left & right), bumpers (front & rear), mounting retainers and hardware). 94159. Body (primounting clips, angled, 90-degrees (plack)). 94169. Body (primounting clips, angled, 90-degrees (plack)). 94179. Body, Chevrolet C10 (selan) (pricules with a few land). 94189. Body (housing side) (pricules with a few land). 9419. Body, Chevrolet C10 (pricules with a few land). 94119. Body, Chevrolet C10 (selan) (pricules with a few land). 94119. Body, Chevrolet C10 (selan) (pricules with a few land). 94119. Body, Chevrolet C10 (selan) (pricules with a few land). 94119. Body, Chevrolet C10 (selan) (pricules with a few land). 94119. Body, Chevrolet C10 (selan) (requires given land). 94119. Body, Ch				
9415X By dozeosories, Chrovotek 10, black chrome (includes grille (upper & lower), headlight housings (left & right), bumpers (front & rear), mounting retainers and hardware) 9415R Body accessories, Chevrotek 10, satin black chrome (includes grille (upper & lower), headlight housings (left & right), bumpers (front & rear), mounting retainers and hardware) 9415A Body accessories, Chevrotek 10, satin black chrome (includes grille (upper & lower), headlight housings (left & right), bumpers (front & rear), mounting retainers and hardware) 9415A Body accessories, Chevrotek 10, satin black chrome (includes grille (upper & lower), headlight housings (left & right), bumpers (front & rear), mounting retainers and hardware) 9415B Body (promuting ciple), angled, 90-degrees (black) (10) 9516B Body coults, front & rear) mounts, front & rear (adjustable)? 25 x15mm screw pins (4) 9517B Body Chevrolet C10 (pam (4) 3 amn (4) 3 am	9415			
9415 Body accessories, Chevrolet C10, black chrome (includes grille (upper & lower), headight housings (eff. a fright), bumpers (front & rear), mounting retainers and hardware) 9416 Body accessories, Chevrolet C10, starb labek chrome (includes grille (upper & lower), headight housings (eff. & right), bumpers (front & rear), mounting retainers and hardware) 9418 Body accessories, Chevrolet C10, starb labek chrome (includes grille (upper & lower), headight housings (left & right), bumpers (body ctip) (mounting dipl., angles, 30-despees (10) 9418 Body mounts, front & rear body mount posts, front & rear (ugistable)? 2.5 chrome screep (ins (4)) 9411 Body (Arverolet C10) (black) (includes wing & decals) (requires #9415 series body accessories to complete body) 9411 Body (Arverolet C10) (black) (includes wing & decals) (requires #9415 series body accessories to complete body) 9411 Body (Arverolet C10) (purple) (includes wing & decals) (requires #9415 series body accessories to complete body) 9411 Body (Arverolet C10) (includes wing & decals) (requires #9415 series body accessories to complete body) 9411 Body (Arverolet C10) (includes wing & decals) (requires #9415 series body accessories to complete body) 9411 Body (Arverolet C10) (includes wing & decals) (requires #9415 series body accessories to complete body) 9412 Decal shock, frames 9413 Decal shock, frames 9414 Wing, Chevrolet C10 (includes wing & decals) (requires #9415 series body accessories to complete body) 9415 Body (Arverolet C10) (includes wing & decals) (requires #9415 series body accessories to complete body) 9416 Body (Arverolet C10) (includes wing & decals) (requires #9415 series body accessories to complete body) 9417 Body (Arverolet C10) (includes wing & decals) (requires #9415 series body accessories to complete body) 9418 Body (Arverolet C10) (includes wing & decals) (requires #9415 series body accessories to complete body) 9419 Body (Arverolet C10) (includes wing & decals) (requires #9415 series body accessories to complete body) 9410 Body (Arver				
Series body accessories to complete body	9415X	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
Body accessories, Chevrolet C10, chrome (includes grille (upper law), handlight housings (left a right), bumpers (most agrille (upper a lower), headlight housings (left a right), bumpers (most agrille (upper a lower), headlight housings (left a right), bumpers (most agrille (upper a lower), headlight housings (left a right), bumpers (most agrille (upper a lower), headlight housings (left a right), bumpers (most agrille (upper a lower), headlight housings (left a right), bumpers (most agrille (upper a lower), headlight housings (left a right), bumpers (most agrille), and (left a right), and (left a right), bumpers (most agrille), and (left a right), and (left a right), bumpers (most agrille), and (left a right), and (le		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	0.400	
Solution	04450		3400	
rearl, mounting retainers and hardware) 1545A Body accessories, Chevrolet C10, sain black chrome (includes grillie (upper & lower), headily thousings (left & right), bumpers (first farear), mounting retainers and hardware) 1555 Body eligi (mounting clip), angled, 30-degrees (lack) (10) 1558 Body mounts, front & rearl body mount posts, front & rear (adjustable) & 25x Ham accew pins (4) 1559 Body washers (6) 1567 Body washers (7) 1576 Body washers (7) 1576 Body washers (7) 1576 Body washers (7) 1577 Body washers (7) 1576 Body washers (8) 1577 Body washers (7) 1577 Body washers (8) 1578 Body chardware (10) 1578 Body chardware (10) 1578 Body chardware (10) 1579 Body (7) 1570 Chevrolet C10 (clack) (includes wing & decals) (requires #9415 series body accessories to complete body) 1570 Body (7) 1570 Chevrolet C10 (clarer requires planting) window masks and the series body accessories to complete body) 1570 Body (7) 1570 Chevrolet C10 (clarer requires planting) window masks and the series body accessories to complete body) 1571 Body (7) 1572 Chevrolet C10 (clarer requires planting) window masks and the series body accessories to complete body) 1572 Body (7) 1570 Chevrolet C10 (clarer requires planting) window masks and the series body accessories to complete body) 1572 Body (7) 1572 Chevrolet C10 (purple) (includes wing & decals) (requires #9415 series body accessories to complete body) 1573 Body (7) 1574 Decal sheet, flamme 1574 Decal sheet, flamme 1575 Body (7) 1575 Chevrolet C10 (purple) (includes wing & decals) (requires #9415 series body accessories to complete body) 1575 Body (7) 1576 Chevrolet C10 (purple) (includes wing & decals) (requires #9415 series body accessories to complete body) 1576 Body (7) 1577 Chevrolet C10 (purple) (includes wing & decals) (requires #9415 series body accessories to complete body) 1577 Body (7) 1578 Body (7) 1578 Body (7) 1579 Body (7) 1579 Body (7) 1570 Body (7) 157	9415K		9482	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
9415A Body accessories, Chevrolet C10, satin black chrome (includes grille (upper & Lover), headinght housings (left & right), housings (left & right), housings (left & right) whomes (right), heading through (legh & lover), heading (legh & lover), headin			9481	
(front & rar, mounting retainers and hardware)	9415A		0700	` '
Screws Body clip (mounting clip), angled, 90-degrees (ful) 1938 Sady clip (mounting clip), angled, 90-degrees (black) (10) 1938 Sady clips, heavy duty (12) 1938 Sady clips, heavy duty (12) 1938 Sady mounts, front & rear dody mount posts, front & rear (adjustable) 2.5x fishms screw pins (4) 1949 Hand Sody, Chevrolde CT (Gliback) (includes wing & decals) (requires #9415 1949 Series body accessories to complete body) 1941 Sady, Chevrolde CT (Girgen) (includes wing & decals) (requires #9415 1949 Series body accessories to complete body) 1941 Sady, Chevrolde CT (Girgen) (includes wing & decals) (requires #9415 1949 Series body accessories to complete body) 1941 Sady, Chevrolde CT (Girgen) (includes wing & decals) (requires #9415 1949 Series body accessories to complete body) 1941 Sady, Chevrolde CT (Girgen) (includes wing & decals) (requires #9415 1949 Series body accessories to complete body) 1941 Sady, Chevrolde CT (Girgen) (includes wing & decals) (requires #9415 1949 Series body accessories to complete body) 1941 Sady, Chevrolde CT (Girde) (includes wing & decals) (requires #9415 1949 Series body accessories to complete body) 1941 Sady, Chevrolde CT (Girde) (includes wing & decals) (requires #9415 1949 Series body accessories to complete body) 1941 Sady, Chevrolde CT (Girde) (includes wing & decals) (requires #9415 1949 Series body accessories to complete body) 1941 Sady, Chevrolde CT (Girde) (includes wing & decals) (requires #9415 1949 Sady (includes wing & decals) (requires #94			6783	
Salicone grease Salicone g	3035		5169	
Body clips, heavy duty (12) 809 Body mounts, front & rear body mount posts, front & rear (adjustable) 2 5x f8mm screw pins (4) 810 Body washers (8) 811 Body washers, foam, 2mm (4) 3mm (4) 4mm (4) 811 Body washers, foam, 2mm (4) 3mm (4) 4mm (4) 811 Body, Chevrolted C10 (lichex) (incluses wing & decals) (requires #9415 series body accessories to complete body) 811 Body, Chevrolted C10 (green) (includes wing & decals) (requires #9415 series body accessories to complete body) 811 Body, Chevrolted C10 (green) (includes wing & decals) (requires #9415 series body accessories to complete body) 811 Body, Chevrolted C10 (green) (includes wing & decals) (requires #9415 series body accessories to complete body) 811 Body, Chevrolted C10 (green) (includes wing & decals) (requires #9415 series body accessories to complete body) 812 Body, Chevrolted C10 (green) (includes wing & decals) (requires #9415 series body accessories to complete body) 813 Post (include single) (includes wing & decals) (requires #9415 series body accessories to complete body) 814 Body, Chevrolted C10 (includes wing & decals) (requires #9415 series body accessories to complete body) 815 Body accessories to complete body) 816 Body Chevrolted C10 (includes wing & decals) (requires #9415 series body accessories to complete body) 817 Body Chevrolted C10 (includes wing & decals) (requires #9415 series body accessories to complete body) 818 Body Chevrolted C10 (includes wing & decals) (requires #9415 series body accessories to complete body) 819 Body Chevrolted C10 (includes wing & decals) (requires #9415 series body accessories to complete body) 810 Body Chevrolted C10 (includes wing & decals) (requires #9415 series body accessories to complete body) 811 Body Chevrolted C10 (includes wing & decals) (incquires #9415 series body accessories to complete body) 812 Body Chevrolted C10 (includes wing & decals) (incquires #9415 series body accessories to complete body) 813 Body Body Chevrolted C10 (includes wing & decals) (incquires #9415 series			1647	Silicone grease
Body mounts, front & read body mount posts, front & rear (adjustable) 2.5xt Band screwpins (4) 9450 Body washers (5) Body washers (6) Body washers, foam, 2mm (4)/ 3mm (4)/ 4mm (4) Body, Chevrolet C10 (black) (includes wing & decals) (requires #9415 Body, Chevrolet C10 (black) (includes wing & decals) (requires #9415 Body, Chevrolet C10 (black) (includes wing & decals) (requires #9415 Body, Chevrolet C10 (black) (includes wing & decals) (requires #9415 Body, Chevrolet C10 (black) (includes wing & decals) (requires #9415 Body, Chevrolet C10 (clear, requires painting) (window masks #9415 series body accessories to complete body) Body, Chevrolet C10 (green) (includes wing & decals) (requires #9415 Body, Chevrolet C10 (green) (includes wing & decals) (requires #9415 series body accessories to complete body) Body, Chevrolet C10 (green) (includes wing & decals) (requires #9415 series body accessories to complete body) Body, Chevrolet C10 (white) (includes wing & decals) (requires #9415 series body accessories to complete body) Body, Chevrolet C10 (white) (includes wing & decals) (requires #9415 series body accessories to complete body) Body, Chevrolet C10 (white) (includes wing & decals) (requires #9415 series body accessories to complete body) Body, Chevrolet C10 (white) (includes wing & decals) (requires #9415 series body accessories to complete body) Body, Chevrolet C10 (white) (includes wing & decals) (requires #9415 series body accessories to complete body) Body, Chevrolet C10 (white) (includes wing & decals) (requires #9415 series body accessories to complete body) Body, Chevrolet C10 (white) (includes wing & decals) (requires #9415 series body accessories to complete body) Body, Chevrolet C10 (white) (includes wing & decals) (requires #9415 series body accessories to complete body) Body, Chevrolet C10 (white) (includes wing & decals) (requires #9415 series body accessories to complete body) Body, Chevrolet C10 (white) (includes wing & decals) (requires #9415 series body accessories to complete body) Body, Chevr				Driveline Components
Body washers (8] Body washers, foam, 2mm (4)/ 4mm (4)	3619		5116	
Body washers, foam, 2mm (4) 3mm (4) 4mm (4) Streep (1) Streep (1	1015			Driv eshaft assembly (1), left or right (fully assembled, ready to install)
94116 Body, Chevrolet C10 (black) (includes wing & decals) (requires #9415 series body accessories to complete body) 94117 Body, Chevrolet C10 (plue) (includes wing & decals) (requires #9416 series body accessories to complete body) 94118 Body, Chevrolet C10 (plue) (includes wing & decals) (requires #9415 series body accessories to complete body) 94119 Body, Chevrolet C10 (purple) (includes wing & decals) (requires #9415 series body accessories to complete body) 94110 Body, Chevrolet C10 (purple) (includes wing & decals) (requires #9415 series body accessories to complete body) 94117 Body, Chevrolet C10 (purple) (includes wing & decals) (requires #9415 series body accessories to complete body) 94118 Body, Chevrolet C10 (purple) (includes wing & decals) (requires #9415 series body accessories to complete body) 9412 Body, Chevrolet C10 (white) (includes wing & decals) (requires #9415 series body accessories to complete body) 9413 Decal sheet, flame Series body accessories to complete body) 9414 Decal sheet, flame Series body accessories to complete body) 9415 Decal sheet, flame Series body accessories to complete body) 9416 Series body accessories to complete body) 9417 Decal sheet, flame Series body accessories to complete body) 9418 Decal sheet, flame Series body accessories to complete body) 9419 Decal sheet, flame Series body accessories to complete body) 9410 Decal sheet, flame Series body accessories to complete body) 9411 Decal sheet, flame Series body accessories to complete body) 9412 Decal sheet, flame Series body accessories to complete body) 9413 Decal sheet, flame Series body accessories to complete body) 9414 Decal sheet, flame Series body accessories to complete body) 9415 Decal sheet, flame Series body accessories to complete body) 9416 Decal sheet, flame Series body accessories to complete body) 9417 Decal sheet, flame Series body accessories to complete body) 9418 Decal sheet, flame Series body accessories to complete body) 9419 Decal sheet, flame Series body accessories to complete body Series				,
series body accessories to complete body) 4111 Series body accessories to complete body) 4112 Series body accessories to complete body) 4113 Series body accessories to complete body) 4114 Series body accessories to complete body) 4115 Series body accessories to complete body) 4116 Series body accessories to complete body) 4117 Series body accessories to complete body) 4118 Series body accessories to complete body) 4119 Series body accessories to complete body) 4110 Series body accessories to complete body) 4110 Series body accessories to complete body) 4111 Series body accessories to complete body 4111 Series body accessories to complete body) 411 Series body accessories to complete body 412 Series body accessories to complete body 413 Series body accessories to complete body 414 Series body accessories to complete body 415 Stub acterative/Stampede				
series body accessories to complete body) 9411 Body, Chevrolet C10 (clear, requires painting) window masks 94119 Body, Chevrolet C10 (green) (includes wing & decals) (requires #9415 series body accessories to complete body) 9411 Body, Chevrolet C10 (purple) (includes wing & decals) (requires #9415 series body accessories to complete body) 9411 Body, Chevrolet C10 (purple) (includes wing & decals) (requires #9415 series body accessories to complete body) 9411 Body, Chevrolet C10 (purple) (includes wing & decals) (requires #9415 series body accessories to complete body) 9412 Body, Chevrolet C10 (white) (includes wing & decals) (requires #9415 series body accessories to complete body) 9413 Decal sheet, fames 9414 Decal sheet, fames 9415 Decal sheet, fames 9416 Decal sheet, fames 9416 Decal sheet, fames 9417 Decal sheet, fames 9418 Decal sheet, fames 9419 Decal sheet, fames 9410 Decal sheet, fames 9410 Decal sheet, fames 9411 Decal sheet, fames 9411 Decal sheet, fames 9412 Decal sheet, fames 9414 Decal sheet, fames 9415 Series body accessories to complete body) 9416 Decal sheet, fames 9417 Decal sheet, fames 9418 Decal sheet, fames 9419 Decal sheet, fames 9410 Decal sheet, fames 9410 Decal sheet, fames 9410 Decal sheet, fames 9411 Decal sheet, fames 9411 Decal sheet, fames 9412 Decal sheet, fames 9413 Decal sheet, fames 9414 Decal sheet, fames 9415 Series body accessories to complete body) 9416 Decal sheet, fames 9416 Decal sheet, fames 9417 Decal sheet, fames 9418 Decal sheet, fames 9419 Decal sheet, fames 9410 Decal sheet, fames 9410 Decal sheet, fames 9410 Decal sheet, fames 9411 Decal sheet, fames 9411 Decal sheet, fames 9412 Decal sheet, fames 9413 Decal sheet, fames 9414 Decal sheet, fames 9415 Decal sheet, fames 9416 Decal sheet, fames 9417 Decal sheet, fames 9418 Decal sheet, fames 9419 Decal sheet, fames 9410 Decal sheet, fames 941			3652A	
series body accessories to complete body) 9411 Body, Chevrolet CT to [clear, requires painting) window masks 9415 Body, Chevrolet CT to [clear] (puriper spainting) window masks 9416 Body, Chevrolet CT to [clear] (puriper spainting) window masks 9416 Series body accessories to complete body) 9417 Body, Chevrolet CT to [puripe) (includes wing & decals) (requires #9415 9418 Body, Chevrolet CT to (red) (includes wing & decals) (requires #9415 9418 Body, Chevrolet CT to (red) (includes wing & decals) (requires #9415 9418 Body, Chevrolet CT to (wilte) (includes wing & decals) (requires #9415 9418 Decal sheet, Chevrolet CT to (wilte) (includes wing & decals) (requires #9415 9418 Decal sheet, Chevrolet CT to (wilte) (includes wing & decals) (requires #9415 9418 Decal sheet, Chevrolet CT to (wilte) (includes wing & decals) (requires #9415 9418 Decal sheet, Chevrolet CT to (wilte) (includes wing & decals) (requires #9415 9418 Decal sheet, Tacing sponsors 9419 Decal sheet, Tacing sponsors 9410 Pecal sheet, Tacing sponsors 9411 Wing. Chevrolet CT of support side plates (left & right) (3x10 BOS (4) 9410 Pecal sheet, Tacing sponsors 9410 Pecal sheet, Tacing sponsors 9411 Wing. Chevrolet CT of support side plates (left & right) (3x10 BOS (4) 9412 Pecal sheet, Tacing sponsors 9413 Pecal sheet, Tacing sponsors 9414 Wing. Chevrolet CT of support side plates (left & right) (3x10 BOS (4) 9415 Pecal sheet, Tacing sponsors 9416 Pecal sheet, Tacing sponsors 9417 Pecal sheet, Tacing sponsors 9418 Pecal sheet, Tacing sponsors 9419 Body mounts, front & rear (black) (black) 9420 Summer of the trace of t	9411X		3652G	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
9415 Body, Chevrolet C10 (green) (includes wing & decals) (requires #9415 series body accessories to complete body) 9417 Body, Chevrolet C10 (purple) (includes wing & decals) (requires #9415 series body accessories to complete body) 9418 Body, Chevrolet C10 (red) (includes wing & decals) (requires #9415 series body accessories to complete body) 9419 Body, Chevrolet C10 (white) (includes wing & decals) (requires #9415 series body accessories to complete body) 9411 Body, Chevrolet C10 (white) (includes wing & decals) (requires #9415 series body accessories to complete body) 9412 Decal sheet, Chevrolet C10 9413 Decal sheet, Chevrolet C10 9413 Decal sheet, Chevrolet C10 9414 Decal sheet, racing sponsors 9415 Decal sheet, racing sponsors 9416 Decal sheet, racing sponsors 9417 Decal sheet, racing sponsors 9418 Decal sheet, racing sponsors 9419 Wing, Chevrolet C10 (support) side plates (left & right) (3x10 BCS (4) 2437 9419 Minimum (blue-anodized) antenna nut tools 9410 Antenna crimp nut, aluminum (blue-anodized) antenna nut tools 942 Antenna crimp nut, aluminum (blue-anodized) antenna nut tools 943 Ale, wheelle bar, charcoal gray (aluminum) 944 Body mounts, front & rear/ (adjustable) / 2.5x8mm SCS (2) 940 Bumper, foam 940 Chevrolet C10 (support) side plates (left & right) (3x10 BCS (2) 940 Bumper, foam (aluminum) (blue-anodized) antenna nut tools 940 Bumper, foam (aluminum) (blue-anodized) antenna nut tools 9419 Body mounts, front & rear/ (adjustable) / 2.5x8mm SCS (2) 9420 Bumper, foam (aluminum) (blue-anodized)				
#415 series body accessories to complete body) 9417 Body, Chevrolet C10 (purple) (includes wing & decals) (requires #9415 series body accessories to complete body) 9418 Body, Chevrolet C10 (white) (includes wing & decals) (requires #9415 series body accessories to complete body) 9419 Body, Chevrolet C10 (white) (includes wing & decals) (requires #9415 series body accessories to complete body) 9410 Decal sheet, flames 9411 Decal sheet, flames 9412 Decal sheet, flames 9413 Decal sheet, racing sponsors 9414 Decal sheet, racing sponsors 950 Official Team Traxxas® racing decal set (flag logo) 6-color) 9414 Wing, Chevrolet C10 support side plates (left & fightly 3x10 BCS (4) 950 Official Team Traxxas® racing decal set (flag logo) 6-color) 9414 Wing, Chevrolet C10 support side plates (left & fightly 3x10 BCS (4) 950 Antenna crimp nut, aluminum (blue-anodizedy) antenna nut tools 7526 Antenna crimp nut, aluminum (red-anodizedy) antenna nut tools 7527 Antenna crimp nut, aluminum (red-anodizedy) antenna nut tools 7528 Alta Climical 7529 Sody bumper, foam 7520 Body mounts, front & rear body mount posts, front & rear 7521 (algustable) 2 Sx18mm scree yins (4) 7522 Sxmm CS (2) Sx6mm BCS (2) 7523 Sxmm CS (2) Sx6mm BCS (2) 7523 Bumper, chassis, front (upper & lower) 7523 Chassis, low C6 (black) 7524 Body, receiver (sealedy foam pad silicone grease/ 3x8mm BCS (2) 7525 Chassis, low C6 (black) 7527 Hold down, battery/ hold down retainer/ battery post/ foam spacer/ angled body clip (allows for installation of taller, multi-cell batteries) 7527 Hold down, battery/ hold down retainer/ battery post/ foam spacer/ angled body clip (allows for installation of taller, multi-cell batteries) 7528 Net Dassis, low C6 (black) 7531 Lower chassis, low C6 (black) 7531 Lower chassis, low C6 (loray) 7532 Net Dassis, low C6 (loray) 7533 Net Foak, chassis (black) 7534 Net Dassis, low C6 (loray) 7535 Net Dassis, low C6 (loray) 7536 Net Dassis, low C6 (loray) 7537 Net Dassis, low C6 (loray) 7538 Net Dassis, low C6 (3652T	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
99117 Body, Chervolet C10 (purple) (includes wing & decals) (requires #9415 series body accessories to complete body) 99118 Body, Chervolet C10 (red) (includes wing & decals) (requires #9415 series body accessories to complete body) 9413 Body, Chervolet C10 (white) (includes wing & decals) (requires #9415 series body accessories to complete body) 9413 Decal sheet, Chervolet C10 (white) (includes wing & decals) (requires #9415 series body accessories to complete body) 9413 Decal sheet, Chervolet C10 (white) (includes wing & decals) (requires #9415 series body accessories to complete body) 9413 Decal sheet, Chervolet C10 (white) (includes wing & decals) (requires #9415 series body accessories to complete body) 9413 Decal sheet, Chervolet C10 (white) (includes wing & decals) (requires #9415 series body accessories to complete body) 9413 Decal sheet, Chervolet C10 (white) (includes wing & decals) (requires #9415 series body accessories to complete body) 9414 Decal sheet, Chervolet C10 (white) (includes wing & decals) (requires #9415 series body accessories to complete body) 9415 Decal sheet, Tacing sponsors 9416 Decal sheet, racing sponsors 9417 Decal sheet, Tacing sponsors 9418 Decal sheet, Tacing sponsors 9419 Decal sheet, Tacing sponsors 9420 Alternative (includes wing & decals) (frequires #9416 place) 9431 Decal sheet, Tacing sponsors 9442 Alternative (includes wing & decals) (frequires #9416 place) 9443 Decal sheet, Tacing sponsors 9444 Decal sheet, Tacing sponsors 9445 Decal sheet, Tacing sponsors 9445 Decal sheet, Tacing sponsors 9446 Decal sheet, Tacing sponsors 9447 Series (includes wing & decals) (frequires #9416 place) 9448 Decal sheet, Tacing sponsors 9449 Decal sheet, Tacing sponsors 9440 Supper, Chassis, Inow C6 (blue) 945 Say Series (includes wing & decals) (frequires #9416 place) 946 Center support, wheelic bar (double spacer (2), single spacer (2)) 947 Fortiax sponsories (include wing sponsories (inc	54110		20520	, , ,
9411R Body, Chevrolet C10 (red) (includes wing & decals) (requires #9415 series body accessories to complete body) 9411 Body, Chevrolet C10 (red) (includes wing & decals) (requires #9415 series body accessories to complete body) 9413 Decal sheet, Chevrolet C10 (white) (includes wing & decals) (requires #9415 series body (Chevrolet C10 (white) (includes wing & decals) (requires #9415 series body accessories to complete body) 9413 Decal sheet, Chevrolet C10 9413 Decal sheet, Falmes Screen (C10 (white) (includes wing & decals) (requires #9415 series body accessories to complete body) 9413 Decal sheet, Falmes Screen (C10 (white) (includes wing & decals) (requires #9415 series body accessories to complete body) 9413 Decal sheet, Falmes Screen (C10 (white) (includes wing & decals) (requires #9415 series body accessories to complete body) 9413 Decal sheet, Falmes Screen (C10 (white) (includes wing & decals) (requires #9415 series body accessories to complete body) 9413 Decal sheet, Falmes Screen (C10 (white) (includes wing & decals) (requires #9415 series body accessories to complete body) 9413 Decal sheet, Falmes Screen (C10 (white) (includes wing & decals) (requires #9415 series body accessories to complete body) 9413 Decal sheet, Falmes Screen (C10 (white) (includes wing & decals) (requires #9415 series body accessories to complete body) 9413 Decal sheet, Falmes Screen (Sampede® (Bandies (2) (2) Stub ack carriers, Rystler® (Stampede® (4) Stubmen Includes (4) Stubmen (C20 (10 (2) Stubmen (2) (2) St	9411P	Body, Chevrolet C10 (purple) (includes wing & decals) (requires	3052P	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
series body accessories to complete body) 9411 Body, Chevrolet C10 (white) (includes wing & decals) (requires #9415 series body accessories to complete body) 9413 Decal sheet, Chevrolet C10 9413 Decal sheet, Ifames 9413 Decal sheet, acaing sponsors 9414 Decal sheet, acaing sponsors 9415 Decal sheet, acaing sponsors 9416 Decal sheet, acaing sponsors 9417 Decal sheet, acaing sponsors 9418 Decal sheet, acaing sponsors 9419 Decal sheet, acaing sponsors 9419 Decal sheet, acaing sponsors 9410 Decal sheet, acaing spon			3652X	
Series S	9411R			aluminum (red-anodized)/ 5x11mm ball bearings (4)
Series body accessories to complete body 13	9411T		2754	
Decal sheet, flames 5116 Ball bearings, blue rubber sealed (5x11x4mm) (2)				Front Suspension & Steering
Decal sheet, racing sponsors Decal sheet, scallops Official Team Traxxas® racing decal set (flag logo/ 6-color) Wing. Chevrolet C10' support/ side plates (left & right) / 3x10 BCS (4) S526 Antenna crimp nut, aluminum (blue-anodized) antenna nut tools S5268 Antenna crimp nut, aluminum (blue-anodized)/ antenna nut tools S5268 Antenna crimp nut, aluminum (blue-anodized)/ antenna nut tools S5268 Antenna crimp nut, aluminum (blue-anodized)/ antenna nut tools S626 Antenna crimp nut, aluminum (role-anodized)/ antenna nut tools S627 S628 Antenna crimp nut, aluminum (role-anodized)/ antenna nut tools S629 S629 S640 S64				
9414 Wing, Chevrolet C10/ support/ side plates (left & right)/ 3x10 BCS (4) Fig. 2432 Caster blocks (left & right) (30-degree) Fig. 2433 Caster blocks (left & right) (30-de		•		- · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
9950 Official Team Traxxas® racing decal set (flag logo/ 6-color) 9414 Wing, Chevrolet C10' support/ side plates (left & right)' 3x10 BCS (4) 15526 Antenna crimp nut, aluminum (blue-anodized)/ antenna nut tools 15526 Antenna crimp nut, aluminum (blue-anodized)/ antenna nut tools 15526 Antenna crimp nut, aluminum (blue-anodized)/ antenna nut tools 15526 Antenna crimp nut, aluminum (blue-anodized)/ antenna nut tools 15526 Antenna crimp nut, aluminum (red-anodized)/ antenna nut tools 15526 Antenna crimp nut, aluminum (red-anodized)/ antenna nut tools 15526 Antenna crimp nut, aluminum (red-anodized)/ antenna nut tools 15526 Antenna crimp nut, aluminum (red-anodized)/ antenna nut tools 15526 Antenna crimp nut, aluminum (red-anodized)/ antenna nut tools 15526 Antenna crimp nut, aluminum (blue-anodized)/ antenna nut tools 15526 Antenna crimp nut, aluminum (blue-anodized)/ antenna nut tools 15526 Antenna crimp nut, aluminum (blue-anodized)/ antenna nut tools 15526 Antenna crimp nut, aluminum (blue-anodized)/ antenna nut tools 15526 Antenna crimp nut, aluminum (blue-anodized)/ antenna nut tools 15526 Antenna crimp nut, aluminum (blue-anodized)/ antenna nut tools 15526 Antenna crimp nut, aluminum (blue-anodized)/ antenna nut tools 15526 Antenna crimp nut, aluminum (blue-anodized)/ antenna nut tools 15526 Antenna crimp nut, aluminum (blue-anodized)/ antenna nut tools 15527 Antenna crimp nut, aluminum (red-anodized)/ antenna nut tools 15527 Antenna crimp nut, aluminum (blue-anodized)/ antenna nut tools 15528 Antenna crimp nut, aluminum (blue-anodized)/ antenna nut tools 15528 Antenna crimp nut, aluminum (blue-anodized)/ antenna nut tools 15529 Antenna crimp nut, aluminum (blue-anodized)/ antenna nut tools 15529 Antenna crimp nut, aluminum (blue-anodized)/ antenna nut tools 15529 Antenna crimp nut, aluminum (blue-anodized)/ antenna nut tools 15529 Antenna crimp nut, aluminum (blue-anodized)/ antenna nut tools 15529 Antenna crimp nut, aluminum (blue-anodized)/ antenna nut tools 15529 Antenna crimp nut, aluminum (blue-anodiz		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
Pront axles (2) ## Pront axles (axles (
Antenna crimp nut, aluminum (blue-anodized)/ antenna nut tools 5526R Antenna crimp nut, aluminum (red-anodized)/ antenna nut tools 3646 3648 Akle, wheelie bar, charcoal gray (aluminum) 3649 3649 3649 3640 3640 3646 3640 3640 3640 3640 3640	9414		2437	
Antenna crimp nut, aluminum (blue-anodized)/ antenna nut tools 5526R Antenna crimp nut, aluminum (red-anodized)/ antenna nut tools 4863 Axle, wheelie bar, charcoal gray (aluminum) 869463 Axle, wheelie bar, charcoal gray (aluminum) 86946 Body bumper, foam 869 Body bumper, foam 869 Body mounts, front & rear/ body mount posts, front & rear (adjustable)/ 2.5x18mm screw pins (4) 860x, receiver (sealed)/ foam pad/ silicone grease/ 3x8mm BCS (2)/ 2.5x8mm CS (2)/ 3x6mm BCS (2) 860x, receiver (sealed)/ foam pad/ silicone grease/ 3x8mm BCS (2)/ 2.5x8mm CS (2)/ 3x6mm BCS (2) 860x, receiver (sealed)/ foam pad/ silicone grease/ 3x8mm BCS (2)/ 2.5x8mm CS (2)/ 3x6mm BCS (2) 860x, receiver (sealed)/ foam pad/ silicone grease/ 3x8mm BCS (2)/ 2.5x8mm CS (2)/ 3x6mm BCS (2) 860x, receiver (sealed)/ foam pad/ silicone grease/ 3x8mm BCS (2)/ 2.5x8mm CS (2)/ 3x6mm BCS (2) 860x, receiver (sealed)/ foam pad/ silicone grease/ 3x8mm BCS (2)/ 2.5x8mm CS (2)/ 3x6mm BCS (2) 860x, receiver (sealed)/ foam pad/ silicone grease/ 3x8mm BCS (2)/ 2.5x8mm CS (2)/ 3x6mm BCS (2) 860x, receiver (sealed)/ foam pad/ silicone grease/ 3x8mm BCS (2)/ 2.5x8mm CS (2)/ 3x6mm BCS (2) 860x, receiver (sealed)/ foam pad/ silicone grease/ 3x8mm BCS (2)/ 2.5x8mm CS (2)/ 3x6mm BCS (2)/ 860x, receiver (sealed)/ foam pad/ silicone grease/ 3x8mm BCS (2)/ 2.5x8mm CS (2)/ 3x6mm BCS (2)/ 860x, receiver (sealed)/ foam pad/ silicone grease/ 3x8mm BCS (2)/ 860x, receiver (sealed)/ foam pad/ silicone grease/ 3x8mm BCS (2)/ 860x, receiver (sealed)/ searnosized fo61-T6 860x, steering bellcranks, drag link (green-anodized 6061-T6 860x, steering bellcranks, drag link (pink-anodized 6061-T6 aluminum)/ 860x, steering bellcranks, drag link (red-anodized foaluminum)/ 860x, steering bellcranks, drag link (red-anodized foaluminum)/ 860x, s		Chassis & Attachments	6846	
Axle, wheelie bar, charcoal gray (aluminum) Axle, wheelie bar, charcoal gray (aluminum) Body bumper, foam Body bumper, foam Body bumper, foam Body mounts, front & rear/ body mount posts, front & rear (adjustable)/ 2.5x18mm screw pins (4) Box, receiver (sealed) froam pad/ silicone grease/ 3x8mm BCS (2)/ 2.5x8mm CS (2)/ 3x6mm BCS (2) Bumper, chassis, front (upper & lower) Bumper, rear/ bumper brace, rear (black)/ wheelie bar mount Bumper, rear/ bumper brace, rear (black)/ wheelie bar mount Box (cert support, wheelie bar (double spacer (2), single spacer (2))/ rear axle (plastic) (1) Chassis conv ersion kit, low CG (Slash) Steering bellcranks, drag link (green-anodized 6061-T6 aluminum)/ 5x8mm ball bearings (4)/ hardware (assembled) Steering bellcranks, drag link (green-anodized 6061-T6 aluminum)/ 5x8mm ball bearings (4)/ hardware (assembled) Steering bellcranks, drag link (green-anodized 6061-T6 aluminum)/ 5x8mm ball bearings (4)/ hardware (assembled) Steering bellcranks, drag link (prany-anodized 6061-T6 aluminum)/ 5x8mm ball bearings (4)/ hardware (assembled) Steering bellcranks, drag link (prany-anodized 6061-T6 aluminum)/ 5x8mm ball bearings (4)/ hardware (assembled) Steering bellcranks, drag link (prany-anodized 6061-T6 aluminum)/ 5x8mm ball bearings (4)/ hardware (assembled) Steering bellcranks, drag link (prany-anodized 6061-T6 aluminum)/ 5x8mm ball bearings (4)/ hardware (assembled) Steering bellcranks, drag link (prany-anodized 6061-T6 aluminum)/ 5x8mm ball bearings (4)/ hardware (assembled) Steering bellcranks, drag link (prany-anodized 6061-T6 aluminum)/ 5x8mm ball bearings (4)/ hardware (assembled) Steering bellcranks, drag link (prany-anodized 6061-T6 aluminum)/ 5x8mm ball bearings (4)/ hardware (assembled) Steering bellcranks, drag link (prany-anodized 6061-T6 aluminum)/ 5x8mm ball bearings (4)/ hardware (assembled) Steering bellcranks, drag link (prany-anodized)/ foam spacer/ angled body clip (allows for installation of taller, multicell batteries) Steering bellcranks, dr	5526		F047	
9463Axle, wheelle bar, charcoal gray (aluminum)3744Servo saver w/adapters3619Body bumper, foam3639Shock tower (front)3619Body mounts, front & rear/ body mount posts, front & rear (adjustable) / 2.5x18mm screw pins (4)3743ASteering bellcranks, drag link (blue-anodized T6 aluminum)/ 5x8mm ball bearings (4) hardware (assembled) (requires #3744 servo saver w/adapters)5624Box, receiv er (sealed)/ foam pad/ silicone grease/ 3x8mm BCS (2)/ 2.5x8mm CS (2)/ 3x6mm BCS (2)3743GSteering bellcranks, drag link (green-anodized 6061-T6 aluminum)/ 5x8mm ball bearings (4)/ hardware (assembled)9420Bumper, chassis, front (upper & lower)3743TSteering bellcranks, drag link (green-anodized 6061-T6 aluminum)/ 5x8mm ball bearings (4)/ hardware (assembled)9466Center support, wheelie bar (double spacer (2))/ rear axle (plastic) (1)3743TSteering bellcranks, drag link (pink-anodized 6061-T6 aluminum)5832Chassis, low CG (black)3743YSteering bellcranks, drag link (pink-anodized 6061-T6 aluminum)5832AChassis, low CG (blue)5x8mm ball bearings (4)/ hardware (assembled)5822AChassis, low CG (gray)5x8mm ball bearings (4)/ hardware (assembled)5827XHold down, battery/ hold down retainer/ battery post/ foam spacer/ angled body clip (allows for installation of taller, multicell batteries)3736Steering blocks, left & right (2) (requires \$5x11x4mm bearings)5831Lower chassis, low CG (black)3636ASteering blocks, Rustler®/Stampede®/Bandit® (2), 6061-T6 aluminum (green-anodized)/ 5x11mm ball bearings (4)5831GLower chassis, low CG (gray)3636GSteerin	5526R	Antenna crimp nut, aluminum (red-anodized)/ antenna nut tools		
9419 Body bumper, foam 3619 Body mounts, front & rear/ body mount posts, front & rear (adjustable)/ 2.5x18mm screw pins (4) 5624 Box, receiv er (sealed)/ foam pad/ silicone grease/ 3x8mm BCS (2)/ 2.5x8mm CS (2)/ 3x6mm BCS (2) 9420 Bumper, chassis, front (upper & lower) 9460 Center support, wheelie bar (double spacer (2), single spacer (2))/ rear axle (plastic) (1) 5830 Chassis, low CG (black) 5832 Chassis, low CG (black) 5832 Chassis, low CG (gray) 5827 Hold down, battery/ hold down retainer/ battery post/ foam apple dody clip 5827X Hold down, battery/ hold down retainer/ battery post/ foam spacer/ angled body clip (allows for installation of taller, multi- cell batteries) 5831 Lower chassis, low CG (blue) 5831 Lower chassis, low CG (blue) 5832 Lower chassis, low CG (blue) 5831 Lower chassis, low CG (blue) 5831 Lower chassis, low CG (blue) 5832 Lower chassis, low CG (blue) 5831 Lower chassis, low CG (blue) 5831 Lower chassis, low CG (blue) 5832 Nerf bars, chassis (black) 5833 Nerf bars, low CG (black) 5834 Nerf bars, low CG (black) 5835 Nerf bars, low CG (black) 5836 Steering blocks, Rustler®/Stampede®/Bandit® (2), 6061-T6 aluminum (orange-anodized) 5x11mm ball bearings (4) 5836 Steering blocks, Rustler®/Stampede®/Bandit® (2), 6061-T6 aluminum (orange-anodized) 5x11mm ball bearings (4) 5837 Steering blocks, Rustler®/Stampede®/Bandit® (2), 6061-T6 aluminum (orange-anodized) 5x11mm ball bearings (4) 5837 Nerf bars, low CG (black) 5838 Nerf bars, low CG (black) 5839 Steering blocks, Rustler®/Stampede®/Bandit® (2), 6061-T6 aluminum (orange-anodized)/5x11mm ball bearings (4) 5839 Steering blocks, Rustler®/Stampede®/Bandit® (2), 6061-T6 aluminum (orange-anodized)/5x11mm ball bearings (4) 5830 Steering blocks, Rustler®/Stampede®/Bandit® (2), 6061-T6 aluminum (orange-anodized)/5x11mm ball bearings (4)				, , , , ,
(adjustable)/ 2.5x18mm screw pins (4) 5624 Box, receiver (sealed)/ foam pad/ silicone grease/ 3x8mm BCS (2)/ 2.5x8mm CS (2)/ 3x6mm BCS (2)/ 8420 Bumper, chassis, front (upper & lower) 5836X Bumper, rear/ bumper brace, rear (black)/ wheelie bar mount 9466 Center support, wheelie bar (double spacer (2))/ rear axle (plastic) (1) Chassis conversion kit, low CG (Slash) 5832 Chassis, low CG (black) 5832 Chassis, low CG (black) 5832 Chassis, low CG (black) 5832 Chassis, low CG (blue) 5832 Chassis, low CG (gray) 5837 Hold down, battery/ hold down retainer/ battery post/ foam spacer/ angled body clip (allows for installation of taller, multicell batteries) 5831 Lower chassis, low CG (blue) 5831 Lower chassis, low CG (blue) 5831 Lower chassis, low CG (gray) 5831 Lower chassis, low CG (gray) Nerf bars, low CG (gray) Nerf bars, low CG (black) Steering belloranks, drag link (green-anodized 6061-T6 aluminum)/ 5x8mm ball bearings (4) hardware (assembled) Steering bellcranks, drag link (orange-anodized 6061-T6 aluminum)/ 5x8mm ball bearings (4) hardware (assembled) Steering bellcranks, drag link (orange-anodized 6061-T6 aluminum)/ 5x8mm ball bearings (4) hardware (assembled) Steering bellcranks, drag link (pink-anodized 6061-T6 aluminum)/ 5x8mm ball bearings (4) hardware (assembled)				•
5624 Box, receiver (sealed)/ foam pad/ silicone grease/ 3x8mm BCS (2)/ 2.5x8mm CS (2)/ 3x6mm BCS (2) 9420 Bumper, chassis, front (upper & lower) 5836X Bumper, rear/ bumper brace, rear (black)/ wheelie bar mount 9466 Center support, wheelie bar (double spacer (2), single spacer (2))/ rear axle (plastic) (1) 5830 Chassis, low CG (black) 5832 Chassis, low CG (black) 5834 Chassis, low CG (black) 5837 Hold down, battery/ hold down retainer/ battery post/ foam spacer/ angled body clip 5827 Hold down, battery/ hold down retainer/ battery post/ foam spacer/ angled body clip (allows for installation of taller, multicell batteries) 5831 Lower chassis, low CG (black) 5831 Lower chassis, low CG (black) 5831 Lower chassis, low CG (black) 5833 Nerf bars, low CG (black) 5834 Steering blocks, Rustler® Stampede®/Bandit® (2), 6061-T6 58316 Nerf bars, low CG (black) 5833 Nerf bars, low CG (black) 5834 Steering blocks, Rustler® Stampede®/Bandit® (2), 6061-T6 58316 Steering blocks, Rustler® Stampede®/Bandit® (2), 6061-T6 58317 Nerf bars, low CG (black) 5833 Nerf bars, low CG (black) 5834 Nerf bars, low CG (black) 5835 Steering blocks, Rustler® Stampede®/Bandit® (2), 6061-T6 5836 Steering blocks, Rustler® Stampede®/Bandit® (2), 6061-T6 58310 Nerf bars, low CG (black) 5836 Steering blocks, Rustler® Stampede®/Bandit® (2), 6061-T6 58310 Steering blocks, Rustler® Stampede®/Bandit® (2), 6061-T6 58310 Steering blocks, Rustler® Stampede®/Bandit® (2), 6061-T6 58310 Steering blocks, Rustler® Stampede®/Bandit® (2), 6061-T6 58311 Steering blocks, Rustler® Stampede®/Bandit® (2), 6061-T6 58312 Nerf bars, chassis (black) 5836 Steering blocks, Rustler® Stampede®/Bandit® (2), 6061-T6	3619		3743A	
8420 Bumper, chassis, front (upper & lower) 8536X Bumper, chassis, front (upper & lower) 8536X Bumper, cear/ blumper brace, rear (black)/ wheelie bar mount 8536X Bumper, rear/ bumper brace, rear (black)/ wheelie bar mount 8536X Bumper, rear/ bumper brace, rear (black)/ wheelie bar mount 8536X Center support, wheelie bar (double spacer (2), single spacer (2))/ 8530 Chassis conversion kit, low CG (Slash) 8532 Chassis, low CG (black) 8532A Chassis, low CG (blue) 8532G Chassis, low CG (blue) 8532G Chassis, low CG (gray) 8532A Hold down, battery/ hold down retainer/ battery post/ foam spacer/ 8532B angled body clip (allows for installation of taller, multicell batteries) 8533A Lower chassis, low CG (blue) 8534 Lower chassis, low CG (black) 8535 Lower chassis, low CG (blue) 8536 Steering bellcranks, drag link (prad-anodized 6061-T6 aluminum)/ 85826 Steering bellcranks, drag link (pink-anodized 6061-T6 aluminum)/ 85827 Steering bellcranks, drag link (pink-anodized 76 aluminum)/ 85828 Steering bellcranks, drag link (pink-anodized 76 aluminum)/ 85829 Steering bellcranks, drag link (pink-anodized 76 aluminum)/ 85840 Steering blocks, Rustler®/Stampede®/Bandit® (2), 6061-T6 858310 Lower chassis, low CG (black) 85831 Lower chassis, low CG (black) 85832 Nerf bars, chassis (black) 85833 Nerf bars, chassis (black) 85833 Nerf bars, chassis (black) 85836 Steering blocks, Rustler®/S	5624			• ','
Bumper, cnassis, front (upper & lower) 8umper, cnassis, front (upper & lower) 8umper, par/ bumper brace, rear (black)/ wheelie bar mount 9466 Center support, wheelie bar (double spacer (2), single spacer (2))/ rear axle (plastic) (1) 5830 Chassis conversion kit, low CG (Slash) 5832 Chassis, low CG (black) 5832 Chassis, low CG (black) 5832 Chassis, low CG (blue) 5832 Chassis, low CG (blue) 5832 Chassis, low CG (gray) 5827 Hold down, battery/ hold down retainer/ battery post/ foam spacer/ angled body clip (allows for installation of taller, multicell batteries) 5827X Hold down, battery/ hold down retainer/ battery post/ foam spacer/ angled body clip (allows for installation of taller, multicell batteries) 5831 Lower chassis, low CG (blue) 5831 Lower chassis, low CG (blue) 5831 Lower chassis, low CG (blue) 5831 Lower chassis, low CG (gray) 5823 Nerf bars, chassis (black) 5833 Nerf bars, low CG (black) 5834 Nerf bars, low CG (black) 5835 Nerf bars, low CG (black) 5836 Steering blocks, Rustler®/Stampede®/Bandit® (2), 6061-T6 aluminum (grange-anodized)/ 5x11mm ball bearings (4) 5836 Steering blocks, Rustler®/Stampede®/Bandit® (2), 6061-T6 aluminum (grange-anodized)/ 5x11mm ball bearings (4) 5836 Steering blocks, Rustler®/Stampede®/Bandit® (2), 6061-T6 aluminum (grange-anodized)/ 5x11mm ball bearings (4) 5837 Steering blocks, Rustler®/Stampede®/Bandit® (2), 6061-T6 aluminum (grange-anodized)/ 5x11mm ball bearings (4) 5836 Steering blocks, Rustler®/Stampede®/Bandit® (2), 6061-T6 5837 Steering blocks, Rustler®/Stampede®/Bandit® (2), 6061-T6 5838 Nerf bars, chassis (black) 5839 Steering blocks, Rustler®/Stampede®/Bandit® (2), 6061-T6 5840 Steering blocks, Rustler®/Stampede®/Bandit® (2), 6061-T6 5851 Steering blocks, Rustler®/Stampede®/Bandit® (2), 6061-T6 5852 Steering blocks, Rustler®/Stampede®/Bandit® (2), 6061-T6		2.5x8mm CS (2)/ 3x6mm BCS (2)	27/2G	· · ·
Bumper, rear/ bumper brace, rear (black)/ wheelie bar mount Center support, wheelie bar (double spacer (2), single spacer (2))/ rear axle (plastic) (1) Chassis conversion kit, low CG (Slash) Steering bellcranks, drag link (pink-anodized 6061-T6 aluminum)/ 5x8mm ball bearings (4)/ hardware (assembled) Steering bellcranks, drag link (pink-anodized 6061-T6 aluminum)/ 5x8mm ball bearings (4)/ hardware (assembled) Steering bellcranks, drag link (pink-anodized 6061-T6 aluminum)/ 5x8mm ball bearings (4)/ hardware (assembled) Steering bellcranks, drag link (pink-anodized 6061-T6 aluminum)/ 5x8mm ball bearings (4)/ hardware (assembled) Steering bellcranks, drag link (pink-anodized foaluminum)/ 5x8mm ball bearings (4)/ hardware (assembled) Steering bellcranks, drag link (pink-anodized foaluminum)/ 5x8mm ball bearings (4)/ hardware (assembled) Steering bellcranks, drag link (pink-anodized foaluminum)/ 5x8mm ball bearings (4)/ hardware (assembled) Steering bellcranks, drag link (pink-anodized foaluminum)/ 5x8mm ball bearings (4)/ hardware (assembled) Steering bellcranks, drag link (pink-anodized foaluminum)/ 5x8mm ball bearings (4)/ hardware (assembled) Steering bellcranks, drag link (pink-anodized foaluminum)/ 5x8mm ball bearings (4)/ hardware (assembled) Steering bellcranks, drag link (pink-anodized foaluminum)/ 5x8mm ball bearings (4) hardware (assembled) Steering bellcranks, drag link (pink-anodized foaluminum)/ 5x8mm ball bearings (4) Steering bellcranks, drag link (pink-anodized foaluminum)/ 5x8mm ball bearings (4) Steering blocks, Rustler®/Stampede®/Bandit® (2), 6061-T6 aluminum (green-anodized)/ 5x11mm ball bearings (4) Steering blocks, Rustler®/Stampede®/Bandit® (2), 6061-T6 aluminum (orange-anodized)/ 5x11mm ball bearings (4) Steering blocks, Rustler®/Stampede®/Bandit® (2), 6061-T6 aluminum (orange-anodized)/ 5x11mm ball bearings (4)			31730	
rear axle (plastic) (1) 5830 Chassis conversion kit, low CG (Slash) 5832 Chassis, low CG (black) 5832 Chassis, low CG (blue) 5832A Chassis, low CG (gray) 5827 Hold down, battery/ hold down retainer/ battery post/ foam spacer/ angled body clip 5827 Hold down, battery/ hold down retainer/ battery post/ foam spacer/ angled body clip (allows for installation of taller, multicell batteries) 5831 Lower chassis, low CG (blue) 5831A Lower chassis, low CG (blue) 5831A Lower chassis, low CG (gray) 5831G Lower chassis, low CG (gray) 5833 Nerf bars, low CG (black) 5833 Nerf bars, low CG (black) 5836 Steering blocks, Rustler®/Stampede®/Bandit® (2), 6061-T6 aluminum (grange-anodized)/ 5x11mm ball bearings (4) 5836 Steering blocks, Rustler®/Stampede®/Bandit® (2), 6061-T6 5837 Steering blocks, Rustler®/Stampede®/Bandit® (2), 6061-T6 5838 Steering blocks, Rustler®/Stampede®/Bandit® (2), 6061-T6 5839 Steering blocks, Rustler®/Stampede®/Bandit® (2), 6061-T6 5830 Nerf bars, chassis (black) 5831 Steering blocks, Rustler®/Stampede®/Bandit® (2), 6061-T6 5831A Lower chassis, low CG (gray) 5831A Steering blocks, Rustler®/Stampede®/Bandit® (2), 6061-T6 5831A Lower chassis, low CG (gray) 5831A Steering blocks, Rustler®/Stampede®/Bandit® (2), 6061-T6			3743T	
Steering beltcranks, drag link (pink-anodized obti-16 aluminum) 5832	9466			
Chassis, low CG (black) Chassis, low CG (blue) Chassis, low CG (gray) S827 Chassis, low CG (gray) S828 Chassis, low CG (gray) Chassis, low CG (gray) S828 Chassis, low CG (gray) Chassis, low CG (gray) S829 Chassis, low CG (gray) S820 Chassis, low CG (gray) S820 Chassis, low CG (gray) S820 Chassis, low CG (gray) S821 Chassis, low CG (gray) S821 Chassis, low CG (gray) S822 Chassis, low CG (gray) S824 Chassis, low CG (gray) S825 Chassis, low CG (gray) S826 Chassis, low CG (gray) S827 Chassis, low CG (gray) S826 Steering bellcranks/ serv o saver spring/ serv o spring retainer/serv o horn, steering S827 Steering blocks, left & right (2) (requires 5x11x4mm bearings) S826 Steering blocks, Rustler®/Stampede®/Bandit® (2), 6061-T6 aluminum (blue-anodized)/ 5x11mm ball bearings (4) S831 Lower chassis, low CG (gray) S831 Lower chassis, low CG (gray) S831 Lower chassis, low CG (gray) S831 Chassis, low CG (gray) S831 Chassis, low CG (gray) S636 Steering blocks, Rustler®/Stampede®/Bandit® (2), 6061-T6 aluminum (green-anodized)/ 5x11mm ball bearings (4) S831 Steering blocks, Rustler®/Stampede®/Bandit® (2), 6061-T6 aluminum (orange-anodized)/ 5x11mm ball bearings (4) S831 Nerf bars, chassis (black) S636 Steering blocks, Rustler®/Stampede®/Bandit® (2), 6061-T6 aluminum (orange-anodized)/ 5x11mm ball bearings (4) S831 Steering blocks, Rustler®/Stampede®/Bandit® (2), 6061-T6 Steering blocks, Rustler®/Stampede®/Bandit® (2), 6061-T6 Steering blocks, Rustler®/Stampede®/Bandit® (2), 6061-T6	5830	. , , ,	3743P	
Chassis, low CG (blue) Chassis, low CG (gray) Sezro Abdit on the property of			3743X	• ','
Hold down, battery/ hold down retainer/ battery post/ foam spacer/ angled body clip Hold down, battery/ hold down retainer/ battery post/ foam spacer/ angled body clip (allows for installation of taller, multi- cell batteries) Lower chassis, low CG (black) Steering blocks, left & right (2) (requires 5x11x4mm bearings) Steering blocks, Rustler®/Stampede®/Bandit® (2), 6061-T6 aluminum (blue-anodized)/ 5x11mm ball bearings (4) Steering blocks, Rustler®/Stampede®/Bandit® (2), 6061-T6 aluminum (green-anodized)/ 5x11mm ball bearings (4) Steering blocks, Rustler®/Stampede®/Bandit® (2), 6061-T6 aluminum (green-anodized)/ 5x11mm ball bearings (4) Steering blocks, Rustler®/Stampede®/Bandit® (2), 6061-T6 aluminum (green-anodized)/ 5x11mm ball bearings (4) Steering blocks, Rustler®/Stampede®/Bandit® (2), 6061-T6 aluminum (orange-anodized)/ 5x11mm ball bearings (4) Steering blocks, Rustler®/Stampede®/Bandit® (2), 6061-T6				
angled body clip 5827X Hold down, battery/ hold down retainer/ battery post/ foam spacer/ angled body clip (allows for installation of taller, multicell batteries) 5831 Lower chassis, low CG (black) 5831A Lower chassis, low CG (blue) 5831G Lower chassis, low CG (gray) 5823 Nerf bars, chassis (black) 7832 Nerf bars, low CG (black) 7833 Nerf bars, low CG (black) 7834 Nerf bars, low CG (black) 7835 Nerf bars, low CG (black) 7836 Steering blocks, Rustler®/Stampede®/Bandit® (2), 6061-T6 aluminum (green-anodized)/ 5x11mm ball bearings (4) 7836 Steering blocks, Rustler®/Stampede®/Bandit® (2), 6061-T6 aluminum (green-anodized)/ 5x11mm ball bearings (4) 7836 Steering blocks, Rustler®/Stampede®/Bandit® (2), 6061-T6 aluminum (orange-anodized)/ 5x11mm ball bearings (4) 7837 Steering blocks, Rustler®/Stampede®/Bandit® (2), 6061-T6 7838 Nerf bars, low CG (black) 7839 Steering blocks, Rustler®/Stampede®/Bandit® (2), 6061-T6		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	004514	
Second State Hold down, battery/ hold down retainer/ battery post/ foam spacer/ angled body clip (allows for installation of taller, multispacer) Second State	J02/		6845X	
spacer/ angled body clip (allows for installation of taller, multicell batteries) 5831 Lower chassis, low CG (black) 5831A Lower chassis, low CG (blue) 5831G Lower chassis, low CG (gray) 5831G Lower chassis, low CG (gray) 5831G Nerf bars, chassis (black) 5831 Nerf bars, low CG (black) 5831 Nerf bars, low CG (black) 5831 Steering blocks, Rustler®/Stampede®/Bandit® (2), 6061-T6 aluminum (green-anodized)/ 5x11mm ball bearings (4) 5831 Steering blocks, Rustler®/Stampede®/Bandit® (2), 6061-T6 aluminum (orange-anodized)/ 5x11mm ball bearings (4) 5833 Nerf bars, low CG (black) 5836 Steering blocks, Rustler®/Stampede®/Bandit® (2), 6061-T6 5837 Steering blocks, Rustler®/Stampede®/Bandit® (2), 6061-T6	5827X	· · ·	3736	
cell batteries)aluminum (blue-anodized)/ 5x11mm ball bearings (4)5831Lower chassis, low CG (black)3636GSteering blocks, Rustler®/Stampede®/Bandit® (2), 6061-T65831ALower chassis, low CG (blue)aluminum (green-anodized)/ 5x11mm ball bearings (4)5831GLower chassis, low CG (gray)3636TSteering blocks, Rustler®/Stampede®/Bandit® (2), 6061-T65823Nerf bars, chassis (black)aluminum (orange-anodized)/ 5x11mm ball bearings (4)5833Nerf bars, low CG (black)3636PSteering blocks, Rustler®/Stampede®/Bandit® (2), 6061-T6	3-21.A			
5831A Lower chassis, low CG (blue) aluminum (green-anodized)/ 5x11mm ball bearings (4) 5831G Lower chassis, low CG (gray) 3636T Steering blocks, Rustler®/Stampede®/Bandit® (2), 6061-T6 5823 Nerf bars, chassis (black) aluminum (orange-anodized)/ 5x11mm ball bearings (4) 5833 Nerf bars, low CG (black) 3636P Steering blocks, Rustler®/Stampede®/Bandit® (2), 6061-T6	F06 :	•	-	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
5831GLower chassis, low CG (gray)3636TSteering blocks, Rustler®/Stampede®/Bandit® (2), 6061-T65823Nerf bars, chassis (black)aluminum (orange-anodized)/ 5x11mm ball bearings (4)5833Nerf bars, low CG (black)3636PSteering blocks, Rustler®/Stampede®/Bandit® (2), 6061-T6			3636G	
Nerf bars, chassis (black) Nerf bars, low CG (black) Nerf bars, low CG (black) Steering blocks, Rustler®/Stampede®/Bandit® (2), 6061-T6		* *	36367	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
5833 Nerf bars, low CG (black) 3636P Steering blocks, Rustler®/Stampede®/Bandit® (2), 6061-T6			3030 I	
			3636P	Steering blocks, Rustler®/Stampede®/Bandit® (2), 6061-T6
	5833A			aluminum (pink-anodized)/ 5x11mm ball bearings (4)

3636X	Steering blocks, Rustler®/Stampede®/Bandit® (2), 6061-T6 aluminum (red-anodized)/ 5x11mm ball bearings (4)	9496	LED light set, front, complete (white) (includes light harness, power harness, zip ties (9))
2754 2531A	Stub axle pins (4) Suspension arms, black, front, heavy duty (2) (requires #3632 series	9497X	LED lights, tail lights (red)/ power harness/ tail light housings (left & right)/ tailgate trim (black chrome)/ zip ties (3)
2531L	caster block and #3640 screw pin set) Suspension arms, blue, front, heavy duty (2) (requires #3632	9497	LED lights, tail lights (red)/ power harness/ tail light housings (left & right)/ tailgate trim (black)/ zip ties (3)
2531G	series caster block and #3640 screw pin set) Suspension arms, green, front, heavy duty (2) (requires #3632	9497R	LED lights, tail lights (red)/ power harness/ tail light housings (left & right)/ tailgate trim (chrome)/ zip ties (3)
2531T	series caster block and #3640 screw pin set) Suspension arms, orange, front, heavy duty (2) (requires #3632	9497A	LED lights, tail lights (red)/ power harness/ tail light housings (left & right)/ tailgate trim (satin black chrome)/ zip ties (3)
2531R	series caster block and #3640 screw pin set) Suspension arms, red, front, heavy duty (2) (requires #3632	1726A	Motors & Electronics Antenna, tube, black (1)/ vinyl antenna cap (1)/ wire retainer (1)
2640	series caster block and #3640 screw pin set) Suspension pins, 44mm (2) w/ e-clips	2260	BEC assembly (complete)
3640	Suspension screw pin set, steel (hex drive) (requires part #2640 for a	3340	Cooling fan, Velineon® VXL-3s ESC
	complete suspension pin set) (Bandit®, Rustler®, Stampede®)	9491	Gear adapter set, fixed (48-pitch)
2532	Tie bar, fiberglass	2072A	Gear set (for 2070, 2075 servos)
1935	Turnbuckles, 36mm (2)	2252	Gear set, metal (for 2250, 2255 servos)
2444	Turnbuckles, camber link, 47mm (67mm center to center) (front) (assembled with rod ends and hollow balls) (1 left, 1 right)	3354R 3351R	Motor cover, endbell (Velineon® 3500) Motor, Velineon® 3500, brushless (assembled with 12-gauge wire
2445	Turnbuckles, toe link, 55mm (75mm center to center) (2) (assembled	9490	and gold-plated bullet connectors) Plate, motor, blue (3.2mm thick) (aluminum)
	with rod ends and hollow balls)	9490X	Plate, motor, blue (4mm thick) (aluminum)/ 3x10mm CS with split
	Hardware	3430X	and flat washer (2)
1926	Antenna caps, vinyl (2)/ antenna spool	9490G	Plate, motor, green (4mm thick) (aluminum)/ 3x10mm CS with
1726A	Antenna, tube, black (1)/ vinyl antenna cap (1)/ wire retainer (1)		split and flat washer (2)
3935 3935A	Body clip (mounting clip), angled, 90-degrees (10) Body clip (mounting clip), angled, 90-degrees (black) (10)	9490A	Plate, motor, orange (4mm thick) (aluminum)/ 3x10mm CS with split and flat washer (2)
3934 1589	Body clips, heavy duty (12) Double-sided adhesive tape (25mm x 25mm) (2)	9490P	Plate, motor, pink (4mm thick) (aluminum)/ 3x10mm CS with split and flat washer (2)
1633 2586	E-clips/ C-rings Screws, 3x15mm cap-head machine (hex drive) (6)	9490R	Plate, motor, red (4mm thick) (aluminum)/ 3x10mm CS with split and flat washer (2)
2745	Nuts, 3mm ny lon locking (12)	3352R	Rebuild kit, Velineon® 3500 and 540XL (includes plastic endbell,
3647	Nuts, 4mm flanged ny lon locking (steel, serrated) (8)		5x11x4mm ball bearings (2), 2.5x5mm BCS (with threadlock) (4), rear
1747	Nuts, 4mm ny lon locking (10)	0004	bushing)
1747R	Nuts, aluminum, flanged, serrated (4mm) (blue-anodized) (4)	3931	Screws, 3x8mm flat-head machine (hex drive) (6)
1747G	Nuts, aluminum, flanged, serrated (4mm) (green-anodized) (4)	2254 2253	Servo case, aluminum (blue-anodized) (middle) (for 2250 servo) Servo case, aluminum (red-anodized) (middle) (for 2255 servo)
1747T 1747P	Nuts, aluminum, flanged, serrated (4mm) (orange-anodized) (4) Nuts, aluminum, flanged, serrated (4mm) (pink-anodized) (4)	2251	Servo case, plastic (top, middle, bottom)/ gaskets/ hardware (for 2250, 2255 servo)
1747A 1985	Nuts, aluminum, flanged, serrated (4mm) (red-anodized) (4) PTFE-coated washers, 5x8x0.5mm (20) (use with ball bearings)	2074	Serv o case/gaskets (for 2056 and 2075 waterproof serv os)
5525	Rod ends (12)/ hollow balls (12)	2075R	Servo, digital high-speed, metal gear (ball bearing), waterproof
5347	Rod ends, Revo® (large) with hollow balls (12)	2075	Serv o, digital high-torque (ball bearing), waterproof
2742X	Rod ends, short (6)/ hollow balls (6)	2250	Servo, digital high-torque 330 coreless, metal gear (ball bearing),
3215	Screws, 2.5x6mm cap-head machine (hex drive) (6)	2255	waterproof Servo, digital high-torque 400 brushless, metal gear (ball
3965	Screws, 2.5x8mm cap-head machine (6)	2233	bearing), waterproof
2577	Screws, 3x10mm button-head machine (hex drive) (6) (use with #3744)	2075X 3350R	Servo, digital high-torque, metal gear (ball bearing), waterproof Velineon® VXL-3s Brushless Power System, waterproof (includes
3159	Screws, 3x10mm cap-head machine (hex drive) (6)/ lock washers (6)/ hex wrench		VXL-3s waterproof ESC, Velineon 3500 motor, and speed control mounting plate (part #3725R))
4859 0570	Screws, 3x10mm flat-head machine (hex drive) (4)	3355R	Velineon® VXL-3s Electronic Speed Control, waterproof (brushless)
2578 2552	Screws, 3x12mm button-head machine (hex drive) (6)		(fwd/rev/brake)
2552 2579	Screws, 3x12mm countersunk machine (6) (hex driv e) Screws, 3x15mm button-head machine (hex driv e) (6)		Radio System, Batteries & Chargers
3646	Screws, 3x15mm flat-head machine (hex drive) (6)	2849X	4000mAh 11.1v 3-Cell 25C LiPo Battery
2583	Screws, 3x18mm button-head machine (hex drive) (6)	2872X	5000mAh 11.1v 3-Cell 25C LiPo Battery
2580	Screws, 3x20mm button-head machine (hex drive) (6)	2842X	5000mAh 7.4v 2-Cell 25C LiPo Battery
2591	Screws, 3x23mm button-head machine (hex drive) (6)	2843X	5800mAh 7.4v 2-Cell 25C LiPo Battery
2582	Screws, 3x30mm button-head machine (hex driv e) (6)	2857X	6400mAh 11.1v 3-Cell 25C LiPo Battery
2592	Screws, 3x40mm button-head machine (hex drive) (6)	2869X	7600mAh 7.4v 2-Cell 25C LiPo Battery
2575	Screws, 3x6mm button-head machine (hex drive) (6)	2976	AC to DC converter, 40W
3932 2576	Screws, 3x6mm flat-head machine (hex drive) (6) Screws, 3x8mm button-head machine (hex drive) (6)	2938X	Adapter, Traxxas® iD® LiPo battery (adapts Traxxas iD batteries to separate balance ports)
3931	Screws, 3x8mm flat-head machine (hex drive) (6)	5526	Antenna crimp nut, aluminum (blue-anodized)/ antenna nut tools
3937	Screws, 4x12mm button-head machine (hex drive) (6)	5526R	Antenna crimp nut, aluminum (red-anodized)/ antenna nut tools
2542	Screws, 4x12mm countersunk machine (hex drive) (6)	2943	Battery charge indicators (green (4), blue (4), gray (4))
2546	Screws, 4x15mm countersunk machine (hex drive) (6)	6548	Battery door, transmitter (replacement for #6516, 6517, 6528, 6529,
2743	Set (grub) screws, 3mm hardened (12)		6530 transmitters)
5529	Shim set, 3x7x1mm (2), 3x6x0.5mm (4), 3x7x2mm (2)/ hollow balls,	2923X	Battery, Power Cell, 3000mAh (NiMH, 7-C flat, 8.4V)
2067	captured (4) Shoulder serous 3x10 (6) (without threadlock)	2926X	Battery, Power Cell, 3000mAh (NiMH, 7-C hump, 8.4V)
3967 3642X	Shoulder screws 3x10 (6) (without threadlock) Shoulder screws, Ultra Shocks (3x12 hex drive) (6)	2940X 2941X	Battery, Series 3 Power Cell, 3300mAh (NiMH, 7-C flat, 8.4V) Battery, Series 3 Power Cell, 3300mAh (NiMH, 7-C hump, 8.4V)
3 642 8 2754	Stub axle pins (4)	2950X	Battery, Series 4 Power Cell, 4200mAh (NiMH, 7-C flat, 8.4V)
2746	Washers, 3x6mm metal (12)	2951X	Battery, Series 4 Power Cell, 4200mAh (NiMH, 7-C hump, 8.4V)
	LED Lights	2960X	Battery, Series 5 Power Cell, 5000mAh (NiMH, 7-C flat, 8.4V)
	140 1441118	2961X	Battery, Series 5 Power Cell, 5000mAh (NiMH, 7-C hump, 8.4V)
9496X	LED light set, front, complete (blue) (includes light harness,	230 I A	Battery, Series 5 Fower Cen, Southful (Million, 7-C Hullib. 6.44)

2983

2992

9496G

9496R

LED light set, front, complete (green) (includes light harness, power harness, zip ties (9))

LED light set, front, complete (red) (includes light harness,

power harness, zip ties (9))

power harness, zip ties (9))

REV. 211018	0934

Battery/charger completer pack (includes #2969 2-amp NiMH peak detecting AC charger (1), #2923X 3000mAh 8.4V 7-cell NiMH battery (1))

Battery/charger completer pack (includes #2970 iD® charger (1), #2843X 5800mAh 7.4V 2-cell 25C LiPo battery (1))

Page 3	Drag Slash: TQi™	Traxxas Link™	Enabled 2.4GHz Radio &	TSM® (M	/lodel 94076-4) I	Parts List
--------	------------------	---------------	------------------------	---------	-------------------	------------

994	Battery/charger completer pack (includes #2970 iD® charger (1), #2849X 4000mAh 11.1v 3-Cell 25C LiPo Battery (1))		Shock Oil
260	BEC assembly (complete)	5031	Oil, shock (20 wt, 200 cSt, 60cc) (silicone)
975	Charger, DC, 4 amp (6 - 7 cell, 7.2 - 8.4 volt, NiMH)	5032	Oil, shock (30 wt, 350 cSt, 60cc) (silicone)
972	Charger, EZ-Peak® Dual, 100W, NiMH/LiPo with iD® Auto Battery	5033	Oil, shock (40 wt, 500 cSt, 60cc) (silicone)
	Identification	5034 5035	Oil, shock (50 wt, 600 cSt, 60cc) (silicone) Oil, shock (60 wt, 700 cSt, 60cc) (silicone)
973	Charger, EZ-Peak® Live Dual, 200W, NiMH/LiPo with iD® Auto	5036	Oil, shock (70 wt, 900 cSt, 60cc) (silicone)
971	Battery Identification Charger, EZ-Peak® Live, 100W, NiMH/LiPo with iD® Auto Battery	5037	Oil, shock (80 wt, 1,000 cSt, 60cc) (silicone)
	Identification	5029	Shock oil bottle (60cc) (for mixing shock oil)
81	Charger, EZ-Peak® Plus 4s, 8 amp, NiMH/LiPo with iD® Auto	5038X	Shock oil set (includes 20 wt, 30 wt, 40 wt, 50 wt, 60 wt, 70 wt,
	Battery Identification		80 wt premium shock oils with spinning carousel rack)
70	Charger, EZ-Peak® Plus, 4 amp, NiMH/LiPo with iD® Auto	1667	Silicone shock oil (30 wt), 60cc
10	Battery Identification	5038	Spinning carousel rack
12 78	Cov er plate, Traxxas Link™ Wireless Module		Shocks (Pro-level Aluminum)
70 72A	Fuse, charger, 5A (2) (for #2974, 2975, 2977) Gear set (for 2070, 2075 servos)	2664	Big Bore shock cylinder (long) (1)
52	Gear set, metal (for 2250, 2255 servos)	2660	Big Bore shocks (long) (hard-anodized & PTFE-coated T6
68X	LiPo cell voltage checker/balancer (includes #2938X adapter for		aluminum) (assembled with TiN shafts) w/o springs (front) (2)
	Traxxas® iD® batteries)	2669	Piston head set (2-hole (2)/ 3-hole (2))/ shock mounting bushing
68	LiPo cell voltage checker/balancer (requires #2938X adapter for	2362	& washers (2) (Big Bore Shocks) Rebuild kit, Ultra shocks (for 2 shocks)
	Traxxas® iD® batteries)	1942	Reduitd kit, Off a shocks (for 2 shocks) Rod ends (16 long & 4 short)/ hollow ball connectors (18)/ ball scre
35	Mount, temperature sensor (electric motors)/ wire tie/ thermal	1042	(2)
22	pad Pageiver migra TOi 2.4CHz with telemetry 8 TSM /F channel)	2742X	Rod ends, short (6)/ hollow balls (6)
33 20	Receiv er, micro, TQi 2.4GHz with telemetry & TSM (5-channel) Sensor, RPM (long)/ 3x4mm BCS (2)/ 3x4 GS (1)	2667	Shock caps, aluminum (Big Bore Shocks) (2)
20 21	Sensor, temperature and voltage (long)	1664T	Shock shafts, hardened steel, titanium nitride coated (long) (2
54	Servo case, aluminum (blue-anodized) (middle) (for 2250 servo)	1664	Shock shafts, steel, chrome finish (long) (2)
53	Servo case, aluminum (red-anodized) (middle) (for 2255 servo)	1765	Silicone diaphragms (4)
51	Servo case, plastic (top, middle, bottom)/ gaskets/ hardware (for	2668	Spring retainers, upper & lower (2)/ spring pre-load spacers:
	2250, 2255 servos)		1mm (4)/ 1.5mm (2)/ 2mm (2)/ 4mm (2)/ 8mm (2) (Big Bore
74	Serv o case/gaskets (for 2056 and 2075 waterproof serv os)		Shocks)
75R	Servo, digital high-speed, metal gear (ball bearing), waterproof		Shocks (Ultra Shocks)
75	Serv o, digital high-torque (ball bearing), waterproof	3765A	Body, Ultra Shock(s) (long) (gray) (2)
50	Servo, digital high-torque 330 coreless, metal gear (ball bearing),	5462	Rebuild kit, GTR shock (x-rings, bump stops, bladders, all pistons,
	waterproof		piston nuts, shock rod ends) renews 2 shocks
55	Servo, digital high-torque 400 brushless, metal gear (ball bearing), waterproof	2362	Rebuild kit, Ultra shocks (for 2 shocks)
75X	Servo, digital high-torque, metal gear (ball bearing), waterproof	1942	Rod ends (16 long & 4 short)/ hollow ball connectors (18)/ ball scre (2)
50X	Telemetry expander 2.0, TQi radio system (for use only with	2742X	Rod ends, short (6)/ hollow balls (6)
••••	#6551X GPS module)	3767	Shock caps (2)/ shock bottoms (2)
51X	Telemetry GPS module 2.0, TQi radio system (for use only with	8361	Shock caps (black) (4) (assembled with hollow balls)
	#6550X telemetry expander)	3767A	Shock caps, aluminum (blue-anodized) (4) (fits all Ultra Shock
38	Telemetry trigger magnet holders, spur gear/ magnet, 5x2mm (1)/ 3x8mm CCS (3)/ 3x10mm CCS (3)	3767G	Shock caps, aluminum (green-anodized) (4) (fits all Ultra Shoc
40	Telemetry trigger magnet, 5X2mm (1)	3767T	Shock caps, aluminum (orange-anodized) (4) (fits all Ultra
29A	Transmitter, TQi Traxxas Link™ enabled, 2.4GHz high output, 2-channel (transmitter only) (drag version)		Shocks)
11	Traxxas Link™ Wireless Module	3767P	Shock caps, aluminum (pink-anodized) (4) (fits all Ultra Shock
55R	Velineon® VXL-3s Electronic Speed Control, waterproof (brushless)	3767X	Shock caps, aluminum (red-anodized) (4) (fits all Ultra Shocks
	(f wd/rev/brake)	1664T 1664	Shock shafts, hardened steel, titanium nitride coated (long) (2)
	Ready-To-Race Model	3642X	Shock shafts, steel, chrome finish (long) (2) Shoulder screws, Ultra Shocks (3x12 hex drive) (6)
076.4	Drag Slash: 1/10 Scale 2WD Drag Racing Truck with TQi™ Traxxas	1765	Silicone diaphragms (4)
076-4	Link™ Enabled 2.4GHz Radio System & Traxxas Stability	3769	Spring pre-load spacers: 1mm (4)/ 2mm (2)/ 4mm (2)/ 8mm (2)
	Management (TSM)®	3768	Spring retainers, upper & lower (2)/ piston head set (2-hole (2)/ 3-h
	Rear Suspension		(2))
		2458	Springs, front (black) (2)
16	-	2400	opinigo, none (black) (2)
	Ball bearings, blue rubber sealed (5x11x4mm) (2)	2458P	Springs, front (pink) (2)
	Ball bearings, blue rubber sealed (5x11x4mm) (2) Driv eshaft assembly (1), left or right (fully assembled, ready to install)	2458P 5857P	Springs, front (pink) (2) Springs, front (pink) (progressive rate) (2)
50	Ball bearings, blue rubber sealed (5x11x4mm) (2) Driv eshaft assembly (1), left or right (fully assembled, ready to instally screw pin (1)	2458P 5857P 6863	Springs, front (pink) (2) Springs, front (pink) (progressive rate) (2) Springs, front (progressive, +10% rate, pink) (2)
50 18	Ball bearings, blue rubber sealed (5x11x4mm) (2) Driv eshaft assembly (1), left or right (fully assembled, ready to install)	2458P 5857P	Springs, front (pink) (2) Springs, front (pink) (progressive rate) (2) Springs, front (progressive, +10% rate, pink) (2) Springs, front (progressive, +20% rate, blue) (2) (also used on Dra
50 18 52	Ball bearings, blue rubber sealed (5x11x4mm) (2) Driv eshaft assembly (1), left or right (fully assembled, ready to instally screw pin (1) Shock tower, rear	2458P 5857P 6863 6864	Springs, front (pink) (2) Springs, front (pink) (progressive rate) (2) Springs, front (progressive, +10% rate, pink) (2) Springs, front (progressive, +20% rate, blue) (2) (also used on Dra Slash rear shocks)
50 18 52	Ball bearings, blue rubber sealed (5x11x4mm) (2) Driv eshaft assembly (1), left or right (fully assembled, ready to instally screw pin (1) Shock tower, rear Stub axle carriers (2) (requires 5x11x4mm bearings)	2458P 5857P 6863 6864 6862	Springs, front (pink) (2) Springs, front (pink) (progressive rate) (2) Springs, front (progressive, +10% rate, pink) (2) Springs, front (progressive, +20% rate, blue) (2) (also used on Dra Slash rear shocks) Springs, front (progressive, -10% rate, green) (2)
50 18 52 52A	Ball bearings, blue rubber sealed (5x11x4mm) (2) Driv eshaft assembly (1), left or right (fully assembled, ready to instally screw pin (1) Shock tower, rear Stub axle carriers (2) (requires 5x11x4mm bearings) Stub axle carriers, Rustler®/Stampede®/Bandit® (2), 6061-T6 aluminum (blue-anodized)/ 5x11mm ball bearings (4) Stub axle carriers, Rustler®/Stampede®/Bandit® (2), 6061-T6	2458P 5857P 6863 6864	Springs, front (pink) (2) Springs, front (pink) (progressive rate) (2) Springs, front (progressive, +10% rate, pink) (2) Springs, front (progressive, +20% rate, blue) (2) (also used on Dra Slash rear shocks)
50 8 52 52A 52G	Ball bearings, blue rubber sealed (5x11x4mm) (2) Driv eshaft assembly (1), left or right (fully assembled, ready to instally screw pin (1) Shock tower, rear Stub axle carriers (2) (requires 5x11x4mm bearings) Stub axle carriers, Rustler®/Stampede®/Bandit® (2), 6061-T6 aluminum (blue-anodized)/ 5x11mm ball bearings (4) Stub axle carriers, Rustler®/Stampede®/Bandit® (2), 6061-T6 aluminum (green-anodized)/ 5x11mm ball bearings (4)	2458P 5857P 6863 6864 6862 6861	Springs, front (pink) (2) Springs, front (pink) (progressive rate) (2) Springs, front (progressive, +10% rate, pink) (2) Springs, front (progressive, +20% rate, blue) (2) (also used on Dra Slash rear shocks) Springs, front (progressive, -10% rate, green) (2) Springs, front (progressive, -20% rate, orange) (2) Springs, front (white) (2)
50 8 52 52A 52G	Ball bearings, blue rubber sealed (5x11x4mm) (2) Driv eshaft assembly (1), left or right (fully assembled, ready to instally screw pin (1) Shock tower, rear Stub axle carriers (2) (requires 5x11x4mm bearings) Stub axle carriers, Rustler®/Stampede®/Bandit® (2), 6061-T6 aluminum (blue-anodized)/ 5x11mm ball bearings (4) Stub axle carriers, Rustler®/Stampede®/Bandit® (2), 6061-T6 aluminum (green-anodized)/ 5x11mm ball bearings (4) Stub axle carriers, Rustler®/Stampede®/Bandit® (2), 6061-T6	2458P 5857P 6863 6864 6862 6861 2458A	Springs, front (pink) (2) Springs, front (pink) (progressive rate) (2) Springs, front (progressive, +10% rate, pink) (2) Springs, front (progressive, +20% rate, blue) (2) (also used on Dra Slash rear shocks) Springs, front (progressive, -10% rate, green) (2) Springs, front (progressive, -20% rate, orange) (2)
50 18 52 52A 52G	Ball bearings, blue rubber sealed (5x11x4mm) (2) Driv eshaft assembly (1), left or right (fully assembled, ready to instally screw pin (1) Shock tower, rear Stub axle carriers (2) (requires 5x11x4mm bearings) Stub axle carriers, Rustler®/Stampede®/Bandit® (2), 6061-T6 aluminum (blue-anodized)/ 5x11mm ball bearings (4) Stub axle carriers, Rustler®/Stampede®/Bandit® (2), 6061-T6 aluminum (green-anodized)/ 5x11mm ball bearings (4) Stub axle carriers, Rustler®/Stampede®/Bandit® (2), 6061-T6 aluminum (orange-anodized)/ 5x11mm ball bearings (4) Stub axle carriers, Rustler®/Stampede®/Bandit® (2), 6061-T6	2458P 5857P 6863 6864 6862 6861 2458A 5857	Springs, front (pink) (2) Springs, front (pink) (progressive rate) (2) Springs, front (progressive, +10% rate, pink) (2) Springs, front (progressive, +20% rate, blue) (2) (also used on Draslash rear shocks) Springs, front (progressive, -10% rate, green) (2) Springs, front (progressive, -20% rate, orange) (2) Springs, front (white) (2) Springs, front (white) (progressive rate) (2) Springs, front (white) (progressive rate) (2)
50 18 52 52A 52G 52T	Ball bearings, blue rubber sealed (5x11x4mm) (2) Driv eshaft assembly (1), left or right (fully assembled, ready to instally screw pin (1) Shock tower, rear Stub axle carriers (2) (requires 5x11x4mm bearings) Stub axle carriers, Rustler®/Stampede®/Bandit® (2), 6061-T6 aluminum (blue-anodized)/ 5x11mm ball bearings (4) Stub axle carriers, Rustler®/Stampede®/Bandit® (2), 6061-T6 aluminum (green-anodized)/ 5x11mm ball bearings (4) Stub axle carriers, Rustler®/Stampede®/Bandit® (2), 6061-T6 aluminum (orange-anodized)/ 5x11mm ball bearings (4) Stub axle carriers, Rustler®/Stampede®/Bandit® (2), 6061-T6 aluminum (pink-anodized)/ 5x11mm ball bearings (4)	2458P 5857P 6863 6864 6862 6861 2458A 5857 6857	Springs, front (pink) (2) Springs, front (pink) (progressive rate) (2) Springs, front (progressive, +10% rate, pink) (2) Springs, front (progressive, +20% rate, blue) (2) (also used on Dra Slash rear shocks) Springs, front (progressive, -10% rate, green) (2) Springs, front (progressive, -20% rate, orange) (2) Springs, front (white) (2) Springs, front (white) (progressive rate) (2) Springs, front (white) (progressive rate) (2) Ultra Shocks (black) (long) (complete w/ spring pre-load space & springs) (front) (2) Ultra Shocks (gray) (long) (complete w/ spring pre-load spaces &
50 18 52 52A 52G 52T 52P	Ball bearings, blue rubber sealed (5x11x4mm) (2) Driv eshaft assembly (1), left or right (fully assembled, ready to instally screw pin (1) Shock tower, rear Stub axle carriers (2) (requires 5x11x4mm bearings) Stub axle carriers, Rustler®/Stampede®/Bandit® (2), 6061-T6 aluminum (blue-anodized)/ 5x11mm ball bearings (4) Stub axle carriers, Rustler®/Stampede®/Bandit® (2), 6061-T6 aluminum (green-anodized)/ 5x11mm ball bearings (4) Stub axle carriers, Rustler®/Stampede®/Bandit® (2), 6061-T6 aluminum (orange-anodized)/ 5x11mm ball bearings (4) Stub axle carriers, Rustler®/Stampede®/Bandit® (2), 6061-T6 aluminum (pink-anodized)/ 5x11mm ball bearings (4) Stub axle carriers, Rustler®/Stampede®/Bandit® (2), 6061-T6 aluminum (pink-anodized)/ 5x11mm ball bearings (4)	2458P 5857P 6863 6864 6862 6861 2458A 5857 6857 3760	Springs, front (pink) (2) Springs, front (pink) (progressive rate) (2) Springs, front (progressive, +10% rate, pink) (2) Springs, front (progressive, +20% rate, blue) (2) (also used on Dra Slash rear shocks) Springs, front (progressive, -10% rate, green) (2) Springs, front (progressive, -20% rate, orange) (2) Springs, front (white) (2) Springs, front (white) (progressive rate) (2) Springs, front (white) (progressive rate) (2) Ultra Shocks (black) (long) (complete w/ spring pre-load space & springs) (front) (2) Ultra Shocks (gray) (long) (complete w/ spring pre-load spacers & springs) (2)
50 18 52 52A 52G 52T 52P	Ball bearings, blue rubber sealed (5x11x4mm) (2) Driv eshaft assembly (1), left or right (fully assembled, ready to instally screw pin (1) Shock tower, rear Stub axle carriers (2) (requires 5x11x4mm bearings) Stub axle carriers, Rustler®/Stampede®/Bandit® (2), 6061-T6 aluminum (blue-anodized)/ 5x11mm ball bearings (4) Stub axle carriers, Rustler®/Stampede®/Bandit® (2), 6061-T6 aluminum (green-anodized)/ 5x11mm ball bearings (4) Stub axle carriers, Rustler®/Stampede®/Bandit® (2), 6061-T6 aluminum (orange-anodized)/ 5x11mm ball bearings (4) Stub axle carriers, Rustler®/Stampede®/Bandit® (2), 6061-T6 aluminum (pink-anodized)/ 5x11mm ball bearings (4) Stub axle carriers, Rustler®/Stampede®/Bandit® (2), 6061-T6 aluminum (red-anodized)/ 5x11mm ball bearings (4)	2458P 5857P 6863 6864 6862 6861 2458A 5857 6857 3760	Springs, front (pink) (2) Springs, front (pink) (progressive rate) (2) Springs, front (progressive, +10% rate, pink) (2) Springs, front (progressive, +20% rate, blue) (2) (also used on Dra Slash rear shocks) Springs, front (progressive, -10% rate, green) (2) Springs, front (progressive, -20% rate, orange) (2) Springs, front (white) (2) Springs, front (white) (progressive rate) (2) Springs, front (white) (progressive rate) (2) Ultra Shocks (black) (long) (complete w/ spring pre-load space & springs) (front) (2) Ultra Shocks (gray) (long) (complete w/ spring pre-load spacers & springs) (2)
50 118 52 52A 52G 52T 52P 522X	Ball bearings, blue rubber sealed (5x11x4mm) (2) Driv eshaft assembly (1), left or right (fully assembled, ready to instally screw pin (1) Shock tower, rear Stub axle carriers (2) (requires 5x11x4mm bearings) Stub axle carriers, Rustler®/Stampede®/Bandit® (2), 6061-T6 aluminum (blue-anodized)/ 5x11mm ball bearings (4) Stub axle carriers, Rustler®/Stampede®/Bandit® (2), 6061-T6 aluminum (green-anodized)/ 5x11mm ball bearings (4) Stub axle carriers, Rustler®/Stampede®/Bandit® (2), 6061-T6 aluminum (orange-anodized)/ 5x11mm ball bearings (4) Stub axle carriers, Rustler®/Stampede®/Bandit® (2), 6061-T6 aluminum (pink-anodized)/ 5x11mm ball bearings (4) Stub axle carriers, Rustler®/Stampede®/Bandit® (2), 6061-T6 aluminum (red-anodized)/ 5x11mm ball bearings (4) Suspension arms, black, rear, heavy duty (2)	2458P 5857P 6863 6864 6862 6861 2458A 5857 6857 3760	Springs, front (pink) (2) Springs, front (pink) (progressive rate) (2) Springs, front (progressive, +10% rate, pink) (2) Springs, front (progressive, +20% rate, blue) (2) (also used on Dra Slash rear shocks) Springs, front (progressive, -10% rate, green) (2) Springs, front (progressive, -20% rate, orange) (2) Springs, front (white) (2) Springs, front (white) (progressive rate) (2) Springs, front (white) (progressive rate) (2) Ultra Shocks (black) (long) (complete w/ spring pre-load space & springs) (front) (2) Ultra Shocks (gray) (long) (complete w/ spring pre-load spacers & springs) (2)
500 118 52 52A 52G 52T 52P 52X 50A	Ball bearings, blue rubber sealed (5x11x4mm) (2) Driv eshaft assembly (1), left or right (fully assembled, ready to instally screw pin (1) Shock tower, rear Stub axle carriers (2) (requires 5x11x4mm bearings) Stub axle carriers, Rustler®/Stampede®/Bandit® (2), 6061-T6 aluminum (blue-anodized)/ 5x11mm ball bearings (4) Stub axle carriers, Rustler®/Stampede®/Bandit® (2), 6061-T6 aluminum (green-anodized)/ 5x11mm ball bearings (4) Stub axle carriers, Rustler®/Stampede®/Bandit® (2), 6061-T6 aluminum (orange-anodized)/ 5x11mm ball bearings (4) Stub axle carriers, Rustler®/Stampede®/Bandit® (2), 6061-T6 aluminum (pink-anodized)/ 5x11mm ball bearings (4) Stub axle carriers, Rustler®/Stampede®/Bandit® (2), 6061-T6 aluminum (red-anodized)/ 5x11mm ball bearings (4) Suspension arms, black, rear, heavy duty (2)	2458P 5857P 6863 6864 6862 6861 2458A 5857 6857 3760	Springs, front (pink) (2) Springs, front (pink) (progressive rate) (2) Springs, front (progressive, +10% rate, pink) (2) Springs, front (progressive, +20% rate, blue) (2) (also used on Dra Slash rear shocks) Springs, front (progressive, -10% rate, green) (2) Springs, front (progressive, -20% rate, orange) (2) Springs, front (white) (2) Springs, front (white) (progressive rate) (2) Springs, front (white) (progressive rate) (2) Ultra Shocks (black) (long) (complete w/ spring pre-load space & springs) (front) (2) Ultra Shocks (gray) (long) (complete w/ spring pre-load spacers & springs) (2)
50 18 52 52A 52G 52T 52P 52X 50A 50X 50G	Ball bearings, blue rubber sealed (5x11x4mm) (2) Driv eshaft assembly (1), left or right (fully assembled, ready to instally screw pin (1) Shock tower, rear Stub axle carriers (2) (requires 5x11x4mm bearings) Stub axle carriers, Rustler®/Stampede®/Bandit® (2), 6061-T6 aluminum (blue-anodized)/ 5x11mm ball bearings (4) Stub axle carriers, Rustler®/Stampede®/Bandit® (2), 6061-T6 aluminum (green-anodized)/ 5x11mm ball bearings (4) Stub axle carriers, Rustler®/Stampede®/Bandit® (2), 6061-T6 aluminum (orange-anodized)/ 5x11mm ball bearings (4) Stub axle carriers, Rustler®/Stampede®/Bandit® (2), 6061-T6 aluminum (pink-anodized)/ 5x11mm ball bearings (4) Stub axle carriers, Rustler®/Stampede®/Bandit® (2), 6061-T6 aluminum (red-anodized)/ 5x11mm ball bearings (4) Suspension arms, black, rear, heavy duty (2)	2458P 5857P 6863 6864 6862 6861 2458A 5857 6857 3760	Springs, front (pink) (2) Springs, front (pink) (progressive rate) (2) Springs, front (progressive, +10% rate, pink) (2) Springs, front (progressive, +20% rate, blue) (2) (also used on Dra Slash rear shocks) Springs, front (progressive, -10% rate, green) (2) Springs, front (progressive, -20% rate, orange) (2) Springs, front (white) (2) Springs, front (white) (progressive rate) (2) Springs, front (white) (progressive rate) (2) Ultra Shocks (black) (long) (complete w/ spring pre-load space & springs) (front) (2) Ultra Shocks (gray) (long) (complete w/ spring pre-load spacers & springs) (2) Simpler Guice Composition (heavy duty) (fits Bandit®, Rustler®, Stampede®, Slash 2WD)
50 18 52 52A 52G 52T 52P 52X 50A 50X 50G 50T	Ball bearings, blue rubber sealed (5x11x4mm) (2) Driv eshaft assembly (1), left or right (fully assembled, ready to instally screw pin (1) Shock tower, rear Stub axle carriers (2) (requires 5x11x4mm bearings) Stub axle carriers, Rustler®/Stampede®/Bandit® (2), 6061-T6 aluminum (blue-anodized)/ 5x11mm ball bearings (4) Stub axle carriers, Rustler®/Stampede®/Bandit® (2), 6061-T6 aluminum (green-anodized)/ 5x11mm ball bearings (4) Stub axle carriers, Rustler®/Stampede®/Bandit® (2), 6061-T6 aluminum (orange-anodized)/ 5x11mm ball bearings (4) Stub axle carriers, Rustler®/Stampede®/Bandit® (2), 6061-T6 aluminum (pink-anodized)/ 5x11mm ball bearings (4) Stub axle carriers, Rustler®/Stampede®/Bandit® (2), 6061-T6 aluminum (red-anodized)/ 5x11mm ball bearings (4) Stub axle carriers, Rustler®/Stampede®/Bandit® (2), 6061-T6 aluminum (red-anodized)/ 5x11mm ball bearings (4) Suspension arms, black, rear, heavy duty (2) Suspension arms, blue, rear, heavy duty (2)	2458P 5857P 6863 6864 6862 6861 2458A 5857 6857 3760 3760A	Springs, front (pink) (2) Springs, front (pink) (progressive rate) (2) Springs, front (progressive, +10% rate, pink) (2) Springs, front (progressive, +20% rate, blue) (2) (also used on Dra Slash rear shocks) Springs, front (progressive, -10% rate, green) (2) Springs, front (progressive, -20% rate, orange) (2) Springs, front (white) (2) Springs, front (white) (progressive rate) (2) Springs, front (white) (progressive rate) (2) Ultra Shocks (black) (long) (complete w/ spring pre-load space & springs) (front) (2) Ultra Shocks (gray) (long) (complete w/ spring pre-load spacers & springs) (2) Simpler Guice Composition (heavy duty) (fits Bandit®, Rustler®, Stampede®, Slash 2WD)
4150 418 752 5552A 652G 652T 652P 652X 750A 750X 750G 750T	Ball bearings, blue rubber sealed (5x11x4mm) (2) Driv eshaft assembly (1), left or right (fully assembled, ready to instally screw pin (1) Shock tower, rear Stub axle carriers (2) (requires 5x11x4mm bearings) Stub axle carriers, Rustler®/Stampede®/Bandit® (2), 6061-T6 aluminum (blue-anodized)/ 5x11mm ball bearings (4) Stub axle carriers, Rustler®/Stampede®/Bandit® (2), 6061-T6 aluminum (green-anodized)/ 5x11mm ball bearings (4) Stub axle carriers, Rustler®/Stampede®/Bandit® (2), 6061-T6 aluminum (orange-anodized)/ 5x11mm ball bearings (4) Stub axle carriers, Rustler®/Stampede®/Bandit® (2), 6061-T6 aluminum (pink-anodized)/ 5x11mm ball bearings (4) Stub axle carriers, Rustler®/Stampede®/Bandit® (2), 6061-T6 aluminum (red-anodized)/ 5x11mm ball bearings (4) Stub axle carriers, Rustler®/Stampede®/Bandit® (2), 6061-T6 aluminum (red-anodized)/ 5x11mm ball bearings (4) Suspension arms, black, rear, heavy duty (2) Suspension arms, green, rear, heavy duty (2) Suspension arms, green, rear, heavy duty (2) Suspension arms, red, rear, heavy duty (2) Suspension arms, red, rear, heavy duty (2) Suspension screw pin set, steel (hex driv e) (requires part #2640 for a	2458P 5857P 6863 6864 6862 6861 2458A 5857 3760 3760A 9494 5552X 2554	Springs, front (pink) (2) Springs, front (pink) (progressive rate) (2) Springs, front (progressive, +10% rate, pink) (2) Springs, front (progressive, +20% rate, blue) (2) (also used on Drasslash rear shocks) Springs, front (progressive, -10% rate, green) (2) Springs, front (progressive, -20% rate, orange) (2) Springs, front (white) (2) Springs, front (white) (progressive rate) (2) Springs, front (white) (progressive rate) (2) Ultra Shocks (black) (long) (complete w/ spring pre-load space & springs) (front) (2) Ultra Shocks (gray) (long) (complete w/ spring pre-load spacers & springs) (2) Simple Forest Complete (gray) (long) (heavy duty) (fits Bandit®, Rustler®, Stampede®, Slash 2WD) Rebuild kit, slipper clutch (steel disc/ friction pads (3)/ spring (2)/ pi
116 1450 1418 152 152A 1552G 1552T 1552P 1552X 1750A 1750X 1750G 1750T 1750L 1640	Ball bearings, blue rubber sealed (5x11x4mm) (2) Driv eshaft assembly (1), left or right (fully assembled, ready to instally screw pin (1) Shock tower, rear Stub axle carriers (2) (requires 5x11x4mm bearings) Stub axle carriers, Rustler®/Stampede®/Bandit® (2), 6061-T6 aluminum (blue-anodized)/ 5x11mm ball bearings (4) Stub axle carriers, Rustler®/Stampede®/Bandit® (2), 6061-T6 aluminum (green-anodized)/ 5x11mm ball bearings (4) Stub axle carriers, Rustler®/Stampede®/Bandit® (2), 6061-T6 aluminum (orange-anodized)/ 5x11mm ball bearings (4) Stub axle carriers, Rustler®/Stampede®/Bandit® (2), 6061-T6 aluminum (pink-anodized)/ 5x11mm ball bearings (4) Stub axle carriers, Rustler®/Stampede®/Bandit® (2), 6061-T6 aluminum (red-anodized)/ 5x11mm ball bearings (4) Stub axle carriers, Rustler®/Stampede®/Bandit® (2), 6061-T6 aluminum (red-anodized)/ 5x11mm ball bearings (4) Suspension arms, black, rear, heavy duty (2) Suspension arms, green, rear, heavy duty (2) Suspension arms, orange, rear, heavy duty (2) Suspension arms, red, rear, heavy duty (2)	2458P 5857P 6863 6864 6862 6861 2458A 5857 6857 3760 3760A	Springs, front (pink) (2) Springs, front (pink) (progressive rate) (2) Springs, front (progressive, +10% rate, pink) (2) Springs, front (progressive, +20% rate, blue) (2) (also used on Drag Slash rear shocks) Springs, front (progressive, -10% rate, green) (2) Springs, front (progressive, -20% rate, orange) (2) Springs, front (white) (2) Springs, front (white) (progressive rate) (2) Springs, front (white) (progressive rate) (2) Ultra Shocks (black) (long) (complete w/ spring pre-load space & springs) (front) (2) Ultra Shocks (gray) (long) (complete w/ spring pre-load spacers & springs) (2) Simper Hiller Complete Input gear, 22-tooth/ input shaft (transmission) (heavy duty) (fits Bandit®, Rustler®, Stampede®, Slash 2WD) Rebuild kit, slipper clutch (steel disc/ friction pads (3)/ spring (2)/ pid 4.0mm NL (1)/ 5.0mm NL (1))

Page 4	Drag Slash: TQi™ Traxxas Lir	nk™ Enabled 2.4GHz Radio &	TSM® (Model 94076-4) Parts List
--------	------------------------------	----------------------------	---------------------------------

	Spur Gears & Pinion Gears	2754	Stub axle pins (4) Tips inserts melded (2) (for #0471 rear tires)
491	Gear adapter set, fixed (48-pitch)	9469 9474X	Tire inserts, molded (2) (for #9471 rear tires) Tires & wheels, assembled, glued (Weld black chrome wheels, tires,
116	Gear, 16-T pinion (48-pitch) / set screw	54747	foam inserts) (front) (2)
918	Gear, 18-T pinion (48-pitch) / set screw	9475X	Tires & wheels, assembled, glued (Weld black chrome wheels, tires,
119	Gear, 19-T pinion (48-pitch) / set screw		foam inserts) (rear) (2)
422	Gear, 22-T pinion (48-pitch) / set screw	9474R	Tires & wheels, assembled, glued (Weld chrome wheels, tires,
423 426	Gear, 23-T pinion (48-pitch) / set screw	0.4750	foam inserts) (front) (2)
426 429	Gear, 26-T pinion (48-pitch)/set screw Gear, 29-T pinion (48-pitch)/ set screw	9475R	Tires & wheels, assembled, glued (Weld chrome with black wheels, tires, foam inserts) (rear) (2)
431	Gear, 31-T pinion (48-pitch) / set screw	9474	Tires & wheels, assembled, glued (Weld gloss black wheels,
725	Gear, pinion (25-tooth) (48-pitch) / set screw	•	tires, foam inserts) (front) (2)
728	Gear, pinion (28-tooth) (48-pitch)/ set screw	9475	Tires & wheels, assembled, glued (Weld gloss black wheels,
1676	Spur gear, 76-tooth (48-pitch) (for models with Torque-Control slipper		tires, foam inserts) (rear) (2)
4000	clutch)	9474A	Tires & wheels, assembled, glued (Weld satin black chrome
4683	Spur gear, 83-tooth (48-pitch) (for models with Torque-Control slipper clutch)	9475A	wheels, tires, foam inserts) (front) (2) Tires & wheels, assembled, glued (Weld satin black chrome
4686	Spur gear, 86-tooth (48-pitch) (for models with Torque-Control	34707	wheels, tires, foam inserts) (rear) (2)
	slipper clutch)	9470	Tires, front (2)/ foam inserts (2)
4690	Spur gear, 90-tooth (48-pitch) (for models with Torque-Control	9471	Tires, rear (2)
	slipper clutch)	1654	Wheel hubs, hex (rear) (2)/ stub axle pins (2)
	Steering Components	1654X	Wheel hubs, hex (blue-anodized, lightweight aluminum) (2)/ axle
2728	Ball bearings (5x8x2.5mm) (2)	3654	pins(4) Wheel bube hex (tell effect Buetler®(Stempede® front) (2)(extended
6846	Linkage, steering (3x20mm turnbuckle) (1)/ rod ends (2)/ hollow balls	3034	Wheel hubs, hex (tall offset, Rustler®/Stampede® front) (2)/ axle pins (2.5x10mm) (2)
	(2)	5853X	Wheel hubs, splined, 17mm, short (2), long (2)/wheel nuts,
1985	PTFE-coated washers, 5x8x0.5mm (20) (use with ball bearings)		splined, 17mm (4) (blue-anodized)/ hub retainer M4x0.7 (4)/axle
2742 5347	Rod ends, long (6)/ hollow ball connectors (6) Rod ends, Rev o® (large) with hollow balls (12)	=0	pin (4)/wrench, 5mm
3 744	Servo saver w/adapters	5353	Wheel nuts, splined, 17mm (blue-anodized) (4)
3967	Shoulder screws 3x10 (6) (without threadlock)	5480X 9472X	Wheel wrench, splined, 17mm Wheels, Weld black chrome (front) (2)
3743	Steering bellcranks (I&r)/ draglink	9473X	Wheels, Weld black chrome (rear) (2)
3743A	Steering bellcranks, drag link (blue-anodized T6 aluminum)/	9472R	Wheels, Weld chrome (front) (2)
	5x8mm ball bearings (4) hardware (assembled) (requires #3744	9473R	Wheels, Weld chrome with black (rear) (2)
	servo saver w/adapters)	9472	Wheels, Weld gloss black (front) (2)
3743G	Steering bellcranks, drag link (green-anodized 6061-T6 aluminum)/ 5x8mm ball bearings (4)/ hardware (assembled)	9473	Wheels, Weld gloss black (rear) (2)
3743T	Steering bellcranks, drag link (orange-anodized 6061-T6	9472A	Wheels, Weld satin black chrome (front) (2)
	aluminum)/ 5x8mm ball bearings (4)/ hardware (assembled)	9473A	Wheels, Weld satin black chrome (rear) (2)
3743P	Steering bellcranks, drag link (pink-anodized 6061-T6 aluminum)		Transmission Components
	5x8mm ball bearings (4)/ hardware (assembled)	4607	Ball bearings (5x11x4mm) (8)
3743X	Steering bellcranks, drag link (red-anodized T6 aluminum)/	5116	Ball bearings, blue rubber sealed (5x11x4mm) (2)
	5x8mm ball bearings (4) hardware (assembled) (requires #3744 servo saver w/adapters)	9489	Cover, gear
6845X	Steering bellcranks/ serv o sav er/ serv o saver spring/ serv o spring	3792	Cover, gear/ rubber gear cover plug/ 3x6 RM (2)
	retainer/serv o horn, steering	9480	Differential assembly (complete) (assembled with 500K oil) (fits Drag Slash)
1935	Turnbuckles, 36mm (2)	9482	Differential gasket/ x-rings (2)
2445	Turnbuckles, toe link, 55mm (75mm center to center) (2) (assembled with rod ends and hollow balls)	9481	Differential with steel ring gear/ side cover plate/ gasket/ x-rings (2)/
2746	Washers, 3x6mm metal (12)		2.5x10mm BCS (4)
		6783	Gear set, center differential (output gears (2)/ spider gears (4)/ spider gear shaft (2))
	Suspension Linkage	9493	Gearbox halves, left & right/ differential cover (charcoal gray)
5525R	Rod ends, heavy duty (Jato®/Slayer) (8)	5148	Grease, white lithium
5347 37 44	Rod ends, Revo® (large) with hollow balls (12)	9492	Idler gear, 30-tooth/ idler gear shaft (steel)
3744 2637	Servo saver w/adapters Suspension pins, 31.5mm, chrome (2) w/ E-clips (4) (front	9494	Input gear, 22-tooth/ input shaft (transmission) (heavy duty) (fits
2037	suspension arm to caster block)		Bandit®, Rustler®, Stampede®, Slash 2WD)
2640	Suspension pins, 44mm (2) w/ e-clips	9483	Output gears, differential (2)
3640	Suspension screw pin set, steel (hex drive) (requires part #2640 for a	9490	Plate, motor, blue (3.2mm thick) (aluminum)
0440	complete suspension pin set) (Bandit®, Rustler®, Stampede®)	9490X	Plate, motor, blue (4mm thick) (aluminum)/ 3x10mm CS with spli and flat washer (2)
2443	Turnbuckles, camber link, 36mm (56mm center to center) (rear) (assembled with rod ends and hollow balls) (1 left, 1 right)	9490G	Plate, motor, green (4mm thick) (aluminum)/ 3x10mm CS with
2444	Turnbuckles, camber link, 47mm (67mm center to center) (front)	5-356	split and flat washer (2)
7	(assembled with rod ends and hollow balls) (1 left, 1 right)	9490A	Plate, motor, orange (4mm thick) (aluminum)/ 3x10mm CS with
2445	Turnbuckles, toe link, 55mm (75mm center to center) (2) (assembled		split and flat washer (2)
	with rod ends and hollow balls)	9490P	Plate, motor, pink (4mm thick) (aluminum)/ 3x10mm CS with spli
	Toom Trouves Home	04000	and flat washer (2)
	[63]][1700081S [114]][S	9490R	Plate, motor, red (4mm thick) (aluminum)/ 3x10mm CS with split
2514	Team Traxxas Items Decal sheet, racing sponsors		and flat washer (2)
	Decal sheet, racing sponsors DVD, Maxx® Power! Full Throttle Action (sleeve)	9495	and flat washer (2) Pro Series Magnum 272R™ Transmission, complete (assembled
6160X	Decal sheet, racing sponsors	9495	Pro Series Magnum 272R™ Transmission, complete (assembled (fits 1/10-scale 2WD Rustler®, Bandit®, Stampede®, Slash)
6160X 9950	Decal sheet, racing sponsors DVD, Maxx® Power! Full Throttle Action (sleeve)		Pro Series Magnum 272R™ Transmission, complete (assembled (fits 1/10-scale 2WD Rustler®, Bandit®, Stampede®, Slash) Rebuild kit, slipper clutch (steel disc/ friction pads (3)/ spring (2)/ pin/
6160X 9950	Decal sheet, racing sponsors DVD, Maxx® Power! Full Throttle Action (sleeve) Official Team Traxxas® racing decal set (flag logo/ 6-color) Traxxas® racing banner, red & black (3x7 feet)	9495 5552X	Pro Series Magnum 272R™ Transmission, complete (assembled (fits 1/10-scale 2WD Rustler®, Bandit®, Stampede®, Slash) Rebuild kit, slipper clutch (steel disc/ friction pads (3)/ spring (2)/ pin/ 4.0mm NL (1)/ 5.0mm NL (1))
6160X 9950 9909	Decal sheet, racing sponsors DVD, Maxx® Power! Full Throttle Action (sleeve) Official Team Traxxas® racing decal set (flag logo/ 6-color) Traxxas® racing banner, red & black (3x7 feet)	9495 5552X 2554	Pro Series Magnum 272R™ Transmission, complete (assembled (fits 1/10-scale 2WD Rustler®, Bandit®, Stampede®, Slash) Rebuild kit, slipper clutch (steel disc/ friction pads (3)/ spring (2)/ pin/ 4.0mm NL (1)/ 5.0mm NL (1)) Screws, 3x6mm cap-head machine (hex drive) (6)
2514 6160X 9950 9909 5116 5854	Decal sheet, racing sponsors DVD, Maxx® Power! Full Throttle Action (sleeve) Official Team Traxxas® racing decal set (flag logo/ 6-color) Traxxas® racing banner, red & black (3x7 feet) Tires & Wiles Ball bearings, blue rubber sealed (5x11x4mm) (2)	9495 5552X 2554 3931	Pro Series Magnum 272R™ Transmission, complete (assembled (fits 1/10-scale 2WD Rustler®, Bandit®, Stampede®, Slash) Rebuild kit, slipper clutch (steel disc/ friction pads (3)/ spring (2)/ pin/ 4.0mm NL (1)/ 5.0mm NL (1)) Screws, 3x6mm cap-head machine (hex drive) (6) Screws, 3x8mm flat-head machine (hex drive) (6)
6160X 9950 9909 5116	Decal sheet, racing sponsors DVD, Maxx® Power! Full Throttle Action (sleeve) Official Team Traxxas® racing decal set (flag logo/ 6-color) Traxxas® racing banner, red & black (3x7 feet)	9495 5552X 2554 3931 1647	Pro Series Magnum 272R™ Transmission, complete (assembled (fits 1/10-scale 2WD Rustler®, Bandit®, Stampede®, Slash) Rebuild kit, slipper clutch (steel disc/ friction pads (3)/ spring (2)/ pin/ 4.0mm NL (1)/ 5.0mm NL (1)) Screws, 3x6mm cap-head machine (hex drive) (6) Screws, 3x8mm flat-head machine (hex drive) (6) Silicone grease
6160X 9950 9909 5116 5854	Decal sheet, racing sponsors DVD, Maxx® Power! Full Throttle Action (sleeve) Official Team Traxxas® racing decal set (flag logo/ 6-color) Traxxas® racing banner, red & black (3x7 feet) TIPS & WIPPS Ball bearings, blue rubber sealed (5x11x4mm) (2) Hub retainer, 17mm hubs, M4 X 0.7 (4) (use with #5853X, #6856X,	9495 5552X 2554 3931	Pro Series Magnum 272R™ Transmission, complete (assembled (fits 1/10-scale 2WD Rustler®, Bandit®, Stampede®, Slash) Rebuild kit, slipper clutch (steel disc/ friction pads (3)/ spring (2)/ pin/ 4.0mm NL (1)/ 5.0mm NL (1)) Screws, 3x6mm cap-head machine (hex drive) (6) Screws, 3x8mm flat-head machine (hex drive) (6) Silicone grease Slipper pressure plate & hub (aluminum alloy)
6160X 9950 9909 5116 5854 3647 1747R	Decal sheet, racing sponsors DVD, Maxx® Power! Full Throttle Action (sleeve) Official Team Traxxas® racing decal set (flag logo/ 6-color) Traxxas® racing banner, red & black (3x7 feet) Tires & Wirels Ball bearings, blue rubber sealed (5x11x4mm) (2) Hub retainer, 17mm hubs, M4 X 0.7 (4) (use with #5853X, #6856X, #6469) Nuts, 4mm flanged ny lon locking (steel, serrated) (8) Nuts, aluminum, flanged, serrated (4mm) (blue-anodized) (4)	9495 5552X 2554 3931 1647 5556	Pro Series Magnum 272R™ Transmission, complete (assembled (fits 1/10-scale 2WD Rustler®, Bandit®, Stampede®, Slash) Rebuild kit, slipper clutch (steel disc/ friction pads (3)/ spring (2)/ pin/ 4.0mm NL (1)/ 5.0mm NL (1)) Screws, 3x6mm cap-head machine (hex drive) (6) Screws, 3x8mm flat-head machine (hex drive) (6) Silicone grease Slipper pressure plate & hub (aluminum alloy)
6160X 9950 9909 5116 5854 3647 1747R 1747G	Decal sheet, racing sponsors DVD, Maxx® Power! Full Throttle Action (sleeve) Official Team Traxxas® racing decal set (flag logo/ 6-color) Traxxas® racing banner, red & black (3x7 feet) TIGS & WIGS Ball bearings, blue rubber sealed (5x11x4mm) (2) Hub retainer, 17mm hubs, M4 X 0.7 (4) (use with #5853X, #6856X, #6469) Nuts, 4mm flanged ny lon locking (steel, serrated) (8) Nuts, aluminum, flanged, serrated (4mm) (blue-anodized) (4) Nuts, aluminum, flanged, serrated (4mm) (green-anodized) (4)	9495 5552X 2554 3931 1647 5556	Pro Series Magnum 272R™ Transmission, complete (assembled (fits 1/10-scale 2WD Rustler®, Bandit®, Stampede®, Slash) Rebuild kit, slipper clutch (steel disc/ friction pads (3)/ spring (2)/ pin/ 4.0mm NL (1)/ 5.0mm NL (1)) Screws, 3x6mm cap-head machine (hex drive) (6) Screws, 3x8mm flat-head machine (hex drive) (6) Silicone grease Slipper pressure plate & hub (aluminum alloy) Tranxas 100 Body reamer (aluminum handle)
6160X 9950 9909 5116 5854 3647 1747R 1747G 1747T	Decal sheet, racing sponsors DVD, Maxx® Power! Full Throttle Action (sleeve) Official Team Traxxas® racing decal set (flag logo/ 6-color) Traxxas® racing banner, red & black (3x7 feet) TIGS & WIGGS Ball bearings, blue rubber sealed (5x11x4mm) (2) Hub retainer, 17mm hubs, M4 X 0.7 (4) (use with #5853X, #6856X, #6469) Nuts, 4mm flanged ny lon locking (steel, serrated) (8) Nuts, aluminum, flanged, serrated (4mm) (blue-anodized) (4) Nuts, aluminum, flanged, serrated (4mm) (green-anodized) (4) Nuts, aluminum, flanged, serrated (4mm) (orange-anodized) (4)	9495 5552X 2554 3931 1647 5556 3433X 3433	Pro Series Magnum 272R™ Transmission, complete (assembled (fits 1/10-scale 2WD Rustler®, Bandit®, Stampede®, Slash) Rebuild kit, slipper clutch (steel disc/ friction pads (3)/ spring (2)/ pin/ 4.0mm NL (1)/ 5.0mm NL (1)) Screws, 3x6mm cap-head machine (hex drive) (6) Screws, 3x8mm flat-head machine (hex drive) (6) Silicone grease Slipper pressure plate & hub (aluminum alloy) Tranxas 100 S Body reamer (aluminum handle) Body reamer (plastic handle)
6160X 9950 9909 5116 5854 3647 1747R 1747G 1747T 1747P	Decal sheet, racing sponsors DVD, Maxx® Power! Full Throttle Action (sleeve) Official Team Traxxas® racing decal set (flag logo/ 6-color) Traxxas® racing banner, red & black (3x7 feet) Tires & Wires Ball bearings, blue rubber sealed (5x11x4mm) (2) Hub retainer, 17mm hubs, M4 X 0.7 (4) (use with #5853X, #6856X, #6469) Nuts, 4mm flanged nylon locking (steel, serrated) (8) Nuts, aluminum, flanged, serrated (4mm) (blue-anodized) (4) Nuts, aluminum, flanged, serrated (4mm) (orange-anodized) (4) Nuts, aluminum, flanged, serrated (4mm) (orange-anodized) (4) Nuts, aluminum, flanged, serrated (4mm) (pink-anodized) (4)	9495 5552X 2554 3931 1647 5556 3433X 3433 3436	Pro Series Magnum 272R™ Transmission, complete (assembled (fits 1/10-scale 2WD Rustler®, Bandit®, Stampede®, Slash) Rebuild kit, slipper clutch (steel disc/ friction pads (3)/ spring (2)/ pin/ 4.0mm NL (1)/ 5.0mm NL (1)) Screws, 3x6mm cap-head machine (hex drive) (6) Screws, 3x8mm flat-head machine (hex drive) (6) Silicone grease Slipper pressure plate & hub (aluminum alloy) Trankes 100 S Body reamer (aluminum handle) Body reamer (plastic handle) Cap, body reamer
6160X 9950 9909 5116 5854 3647 1747R 1747G	Decal sheet, racing sponsors DVD, Maxx® Power! Full Throttle Action (sleeve) Official Team Traxxas® racing decal set (flag logo/ 6-color) Traxxas® racing banner, red & black (3x7 feet) TIGS & WIGGS Ball bearings, blue rubber sealed (5x11x4mm) (2) Hub retainer, 17mm hubs, M4 X 0.7 (4) (use with #5853X, #6856X, #6469) Nuts, 4mm flanged ny lon locking (steel, serrated) (8) Nuts, aluminum, flanged, serrated (4mm) (blue-anodized) (4) Nuts, aluminum, flanged, serrated (4mm) (green-anodized) (4) Nuts, aluminum, flanged, serrated (4mm) (orange-anodized) (4)	9495 5552X 2554 3931 1647 5556 3433X 3433	Pro Series Magnum 272R™ Transmission, complete (assemble (fits 1/10-scale 2WD Rustler®, Bandit®, Stampede®, Slash) Rebuild kit, slipper clutch (steel disc/ friction pads (3)/ spring (2)/ pin. 4.0mm NL (1)/ 5.0mm NL (1)) Screws, 3x6mm cap-head machine (hex drive) (6) Screws, 3x8mm flat-head machine (hex drive) (6) Silicone grease Slipper pressure plate & hub (aluminum alloy) Transmission, complete (assemble (2)/ pin. 4.0mm NL (1)/ 5.0mm NL (1)/

Page 5 Drag Slash: TQi™ Traxxas Link™ Enabled 2.4GHz Radio & TSM® (Model 94076-4) Parts List

8712	Speed Bit Essentials Set, hex and nut driver, 7-piece, includes premium handle (medium), travel pouch, hex drivers (straight: 1.5mm, 2.0mm, 2.5mm) and nut drivers (5.0mm, 5.5mm, 7.0mm, and 8.0mm), 1/4" drive
8721	Speed bit handle, medium (one piece)
8720	Speed bit handle, premium, large (rubber overmold)
8722	Speed bit handle, premium, medium (rubber overmold)
8710	Speed Bit Master Set, hex and nut driver, 13-piece, includes
	premium handle (medium), travel pouch, hex drivers (straight: 1.5mm, 2.0mm, 2.5mm, 3.0mm), (ball-end: 2.0mm, 2.5mm, 3.0mm), and nut drivers (4.00mm, 4.50mm, 5.00mm, 5.50mm, 7.00mm, 8.00mm),
8711	Speed Bit Master Set, hex driver, 7-piece straight and ball end,
0711	includes premium handle (medium), travel pouch, hex drivers (straight: 1.5mm, 2.0mm, 2.5mm, 3.0mm) (ball end: 2.0mm, 2.5mm, 3.0mm), 1/4" drive
8719	Speed Bit Master Set, nut driver, 6-piece, includes premium handle (medium), travel pouch, and nut drivers (4.0mm, 4.5mm, 5.0mm, 5.5mm, 7.0mm, 8.0mm), 1/4" drive
8716	Speed Bit Set, hex driver, 2-piece ball-end (2.0mm, 2.5mm), 1/4" drive
8716X	Speed Bit Set, hex driver, 3-piece ball-end (2.0mm, 2.5mm, 3.0mm), 1/4" drive
8715	Speed Bit Set, hex driver, 3-piece straight (1.5mm, 2.0mm, 2.5mm), 1/4" drive
8715X	Speed Bit Set, hex driver, 4-piece straight (1.5mm, 2.0mm, 2.5mm, 3.0mm), 1/4" drive
3415	Tool set with pouch (includes 1.5mm, 2.0mm, 2.5mm, 3.0mm, 3.5mm, 4mm drivers/ 4mm, 5mm, 5.5mm, 7mm and 8mm nut drivers/ 2mm, 4mm, and 5mm slotted screwdrivers/ #00 Phillips, 4mm, 4mm, and 4mm wrench/ driver handle
	Turnbuckles & Threaded Rods
5525R	Rod ends, heavy duty (Jato®/Slayer) (8)
5347	Rod ends, Revo® (large) with hollow balls (12)
2443	Turnbuckles, camber link, 36mm (56mm center to center) (rear) (assembled with rod ends and hollow balls) (1 left, 1 right)
2444	Turnbuckles, camber link, 47mm (67mm center to center) (front) (assembled with rod ends and hollow balls) (1 left, 1 right)
0445	T 1 11 1 11 15 75 75 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

If you have questions or need technical assistance, call Traxxas at:

2445

Turnbuckles, toe link, 55mm (75mm center to center) (2) (assembled with rod ends and hollow balls)

1-888-TRAXXAS

(1-888-872-9927) (U.S. residents only)

For orders, calls outside the U.S., and other information, call 972-549-3000, or fax to 972-549-3011 e-mail Traxxas at support@Traxxas.com

TRAXXAS.COM